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Dorsal
823
837
722
189
300
386
846
270
834
1100
1220
1085
530
575
1056
538
971
116
865
32
134
1118
171
1290
299
152
1492
218
568
1230
532
539
852
179
359
752
158
585
591
582
953
742
768
187
38
1015
1219
481
992
1218
778
448
836
157
806
1297
161

Nom

ALBA CAPELL QUIROS

JULIA IRURTIA CARRASCO

GINA CARBONELL ARMENGOL
BRUNA VALLRIBERA ROJO

NOA VIALE FUENTES

DANIELA MIRON RODRIGUEZ
VALERIA NAVARRETE QUINTANA
NADIA MARTINEZ AGUDO
ARLET GONZALEZ GUARDIET
BERTA GUISADO SOLA

ARLET MATEOS VILA

JULIA CEREZO DIAZ

EMMA BERNAL BAENA
VALERIA GONZALEZ SAN ANDRES
VALENTINA LACROIX PEREZ
CLARA PIEDRA RUZ

VALERIA MARTINEZ DE LAS HERAS
MARIA BARRIS HOMAR

LAIA BERNABE GARCIA

ALEA MARIA FERRARI DE MOYA
ELSA CINCA COSTA

KHLOE PEREIRA SANCHEZ
PAULINA OLIVE PUIGDELLIVOL
ARLET FORES ARASA

LIA VIALE FUENTES

MAR ISTURIZ SERRASOLSAS
MARIA SERRANO VARA

EMMA FLORES MENDOZA
DANIELA ESCRIBANO CANTOS
ARIADNA RIBERA SANCHEZ
MARINA DALMAU CARRASCO
IVETTE RECIO MARTOTI
AITANA SOLDAN ANGLADA
PAULA PUJOL REMESAL

HAIZEA ELORRIAGA SANCHEZ
CLARA MOLL CANAL

CLARA LADRON DE GUEVARA BALTIERREZ
RANIA OUZGHOUB CANADELL
EILA SUBIRATS MENESES
PAULA MESA RUIZ

AINA GOMEZ PRIETO
ROMAYSA HEMMIT BARMO
JUDIT PRAT ARIMANY

JANA SIERRA PUIGMARTI

LAIA GONZALEZ GARCIA

NEUS PELLICER TORRESCASANA
MAR GRANDIA MARTINEZ

ZOE TEBAS GABARRON

ONA PROS PORRAS

JORDINA GATIUS MAESTRE
MONICA ROCA ISART

MARTA MARIN ROMEU
MARIONA GUILERA MASCLANS
ARIAN LADRON DE GUEVARA BALTIERREZ
ASIA VILAR MASNOU

AINA GUEVARA GONZALEZ
EMMA LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ

Temps Oficial
0:04:05
0:04:11
0:04:13
0:04:15
0:04:18
0:04:22
0:04:23
0:04:25
0:04:25
0:04:25
0:04:29
0:04:31
0:04:32
0:04:34
0:04:34
0:04:35
0:04:35
0:04:37
0:04:38
0:04:38
0:04:39
0:04:39
0:04:41
0:04:41
0:04:42
0:04:42
0:04:43
0:04:44
0:04:45
0:04:46
0:04:47
0:04:47
0:04:47
0:04:48
0:04:51
0:04:53
0:04:54
0:04:55
0:04:55
0:04:56
0:05:03
0:05:05
0:05:06
0:05:06
0:05:07
0:05:09
0:05:09
0:05:09
0:05:10
0:05:10
0:05:10
0:05:11
0:05:11
0:05:14
0:05:16
0:05:17
0:05:17

Categoria
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F

Club

CE Penedes

CE Penedeés

CA Vic

Avinent Manresa
CA Canovelles

CA Granollers

CE Penedes

CA Canovelles

CE Penedes

GA Lluisos Mataro
JAB-Berga

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Lloret-La Selva
CA Mollet

FC Barcelona

CA Lloret-La Selva
Cornella At.
Andorra At.

CE Universitari
AA Catalunya
Avinent Manresa
GA Lluisos Mataro
Avinent Manresa
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA Canovelles
Avinent Manresa
UA Terrassa

CA Abrera

CA Mollet
JAB-Berga

CA Lloret-La Selva
CA Lloret-La Selva
CE Penedes
Avinent Manresa
CA Granollers

CA Vic

Avinent Manresa
CA Mollet

CA Mollet

CA Mollet
Cornella At.

CA Vic

CA Vic

Avinent Manresa
AA Catalunya
Escatxics Agramunt
JAB-Berga

CA Igualada
Cornella At.
JAB-Berga

CA Vic

CA lgualada

CE Penedes
Avinent Manresa
CA Vic
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
Avinent Manresa



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

1483
822
153

1418
991
584
378

29

23
787
447
354

1096

1123

1209
285

1104
796

1084
473
168
458

1336
457
699

1257

1430
453
798
685

1413

NOA PALACIOS SANCHEZ
MARTINA CANELA VALLES

AINET JUBELLS GARCIA

PAOLA PALOMAR SANCHEZ

LAIA PRIETO MURILLO

MARIA MURNOZ PASCUAL
VALENTINA LEON BENITEZ
AMAIA CIRUJEDA PRECIADO

MAR BILURBINA DA SILVA PEREIRA
VINYET SANAS CAPDEVILA

JUDIT MAGEM CLAVER

GINA CABRERA PEREZ

JULIA GELPI FLORES

ONA RIOS BARRACHINA

ALEXIA CATASUS CANO

CLARA PUIG CAMPILLEJO

MIA JUAREZ PELLEJERO

SAVINA SERRA CASALS

NIT CASTRO LOPEZ

ARLET SAUMELL VALIENTE
ARIADNA MORENO ROMERO
MIREN ORTIZ DE ZARATE HERNAN
STACY NADALES WILLIAM

ALBA ORTEGA GONZALEZ
RICHELLE ABISAYO ABISOLA

NOA BOU MILLAN

CARLOTA TEJADA MOYA

SANDRA MONTEAGUDO JIMENEZ
ORIA SOLA CASADO

JOANA LOPEZ SERRA

CARMEN MARTIN LOPEZ

0:05:19
0:05:19
0:05:20
0:05:21
0:05:25
0:05:26
0:05:27
0:05:29
0:05:32
0:05:34
0:05:35
0:05:36
0:05:37
0:05:38
0:05:41
0:05:42
0:05:45
0:05:46
0:05:47
0:05:48
0:05:53
0:05:54
0:05:55
0:05:56
0:06:01
0:06:04
0:06:09
0:06:09
0:06:11
0:06:13
0:28:47

S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F
S10F

UA Terrassa

CE Penedés
Avinent Manresa
UA Barbera
Cornella At.

CA Mollet

CA Granollers

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

CA Vic

CA lgualada

CA Granollers

GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
JAB-Berga

CA Canovelles

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Vic

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA lgualada
Avinent Manresa
CA lgualada
Ripollet UA

CA Igualada

CA Vic

Martorell AC

UA Barbera

CA Igualada

CA Vic

CA Torello

UA Barbera
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Dorsal
506
335
90
1286
349
296
935
1276
1269
1283
396
180
167
706
333
338
339
1476
192
364
279
324
922
1304
325
312
303
471
1012
438
559
1114
986
954
343
459
4
1422
1494
1404
236
1097
413
990
721
680
1279
1414
426
424
702
529
1402
1265
1429

Nom

DAVID SADOVICI

MARIO DEL SOL ANDRADE
LUKA GONZALEZ HAWRYLIUK
XAVIER CASAMITJANA CALVO
ALEX SEGURA ARESTE
VICTOR SALVATIERRA BLANCHE
LEO BENITO ALMANSA

ALAN PERALES GARCIA
DARIO IGLESIAS OLIVENZA
MAX BOSCH BOSCH

OLAU PUJOL ENTRENA

JOAN RIOS CUENCA

ARES MIGUELEZ RUIZ

LUKAS ARROCHA VALEIKAITE
JOFRE CARAZO LOPEZ

PIERO GILARDI

HUGO GUZMAN GARCIA

POL MULINARI CERDA

QUIM VIZCARRO BASCOMPTA
BERNAT FREIXA SAERA
GUILLEM PAGES CIURANS
POL MUNTADA SOLE

ARAN COVES NOGUER

PAU PASTOR BENNASSAR
MARIO RODRIGUEZ GARRIDO
ALEX TALAVERA GESA

ELKI BALCELLS VILLA

GRAU SANCHEZ MERCADER
OVIDI ESCUDE BELENGUER
QUIM GONZALEZ CARRASCO
AXEL BOYOHO ROS

ALEX ORRIOLS OJEDA

BIEL PATO ROJAS

ARNAU GONZALEZ LOPEZ
MARC MANZANO VERICAT
GUILLEM PLANELL ALFEREZ
LLUC BOSCH CANAL

SERGI PEREZ GARCIA

LUAR SOLBAS GUTIERREZ
ARNAU GOMEZ VIUDES

ERIC NESDALE MOALEM
MANUEL GELPI FLORES
BERNAT VALL-LLOSADA CASAJOANA
JORGE PRIETO GONZALEZ
OBSA CAPDEVILA TORRAS
ANIOL CAMACHO SERRA
ASIER SAENZ RODRIGUEZ
ERIC MATEO GOMEZ

AARON CEUSAN

EUGENI BURRIA LUCAS
FERRIOL AMBLAS ALBERT
POL VALDES VIZCAINO

ALEIX GARRIDO CORNET
NICOLAS GUIRADO ALBA

IAN SOSA ESCOBAR

Temps Oficial
0:03:56
0:03:57
0:03:59
0:03:59
0:04:07
0:04:09
0:04:11
0:04:13
0:04:13
0:04:15
0:04:16
0:04:18
0:04:18
0:04:22
0:04:22
0:04:22
0:04:23
0:04:26
0:04:26
0:04:27
0:04:27
0:04:31
0:04:32
0:04:33
0:04:34
0:04:35
0:04:36
0:04:36
0:04:37
0:04:37
0:04:37
0:04:38
0:04:38
0:04:39
0:04:40
0:04:40
0:04:42
0:04:43
0:04:44
0:04:44
0:04:44
0:04:46
0:04:46
0:04:47
0:04:48
0:04:50
0:04:50
0:04:51
0:04:51
0:04:51
0:04:53
0:04:54
0:04:55
0:04:56
0:04:57

Categoria
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M

Club

CA La Pobla de Segur
CA Gava

AEA Ventallo
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA Gava

CA Canovelles
Cornella At.
Martorell AC
Martorell AC
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA Granollers
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
CA Vic

CA Gava

CA Gava

CA Gava

UA Terrassa
Avinent Manresa
CA Granollers

CA Canovelles

CA Castellar

CN Olot
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA Castellar

CA Cardedeu

CA Cardedeu

CA lgualada
Escatxics Agramunt
CA lgualada

CA Mollet

GA Lluisos Mataro
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

CA Gava

CA lgualada

A Olot-Terra Volcans
UA Barbera

UA Terrassa

UA Barbera

CA Canaletes

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Granollers
Cornella At.

CA Vic

CA Torello
Martorell AC

UA Barbera

CA lgualada

CA lgualada

CA Vic

CA Laietania

UA Barbera
Martorell AC

UA Barbera



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

1305
725
191
146

1292
350
399

1120

1403

1490
304

1482

1006
519
937

1334
452
997
319

1287
432

1480
422
307
450
465
305

1385

EDUARD PEQUERUL FUSTER
NICO CASTRO SANTARROSA
MARTI VILA VILANOVA
MARTI GARRIGA BELLART
ALAN FUMERO PEREZ

IVAN TIURIN

ADRIAN RUBIO MANGAS
ERIK RAMOS SEDANO

DANI GARRIDO LOPEZ
MARC RUIZ ORUS

ORIOL JIMENEZ GINE

JAN PALACIOS SANCHEZ
BIEL VICENTE CASTELLS
ERIC MONTERO CONTRERAS
BRU BERROCAL JIMENEZ
GUILLEM GARCIA MOREA
PERE MATA GARCIA

BRUNO ROMERO CARRENO
MATEO IBANEZ SEGUI

JAN CASTELLO MIGUEL
ULISSES ESTEBAN MARTIN
ERIC PALACIOS SANCHEZ
LLUIS BOSCH RIUS

EGAN MUNIZ MATEO
ADRIA MARTIN GOMERA
ALBERT REQUESENS CAMINS
HECTOR KRAUSE ALVAREZ
ERIK CABRILLANA PRIMO

0:04:59
0:05:00
0:05:02
0:05:04
0:05:05
0:05:06
0:05:06
0:05:08
0:05:10
0:05:12
0:05:18
0:05:19
0:05:19
0:05:21
0:05:21
0:05:24
0:05:24
0:05:26
0:05:27
0:05:28
0:05:33
0:05:37
0:05:40
0:05:42
0:05:43
0:05:43
0:05:44
0:07:21

S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M
S10M

Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA Vic

Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA Gava

CA Granollers

GA Lluisos Mataro
UA Barbera

UA Terrassa

CA Cardedeu

UA Terrassa
Cornella At.

CA Laietania
Cornella At.

Ripollet UA

CA lgualada

Cornella At.

CA Castellar
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA lgualada

UA Terrassa

CA lgualada

CA Cardedeu

CA lgualada

CA lgualada

CA Cardedeu

UA Barbera



Posicio Dorsal Nom Temps Oficial Categoria Club

1 1048 ALISA DYOMINA 0:06:16 S12F FC Barcelona

2 1053 ARLET HERCE CAZORLA 0:06:29 S12F FC Barcelona

3 190 PAULA VARGAS MARTIN 0:06:43 S12F Avinent Manresa
4 1073 ESTELA TRAMUNT BARREDA 0:06:44 S12F FC Barcelona

5 1313 MAR SORIA NAVARRO 0:06:48 S12F Muntanyenc S.Cugat
6 149 QUERALT GRANER PALOMERO 0:06:57 S12F Avinent Manresa
7 847 ENIS RIOL SAIZ 0:06:58 S12F CE Penedeés

8 384 JANA MARTINEZ SERRA 0:07:02 S12F CA Granollers

9 177 NURIA PONTI BARRABES 0:07:04 S12F Avinent Manresa
10 130 JANA BUZON GIBERT 0:07:05 S12F Avinent Manresa
11 28 ARIADNA CHICOT DE LA FUENTE 0:07:07 S12F AA Catalunya

12 151 CASIANA NOA IFTIMI IFTIMI 0:07:10 S12F Avinent Manresa
13 762 LAIA PAJAROLS SANTANERA 0:07:10 S12F CA Vic

14 a7 BERTA SALES PAPASEIT 0:07:11 S12F AA Catalunya

15 624 EMMA DIEZ AVENDANO 0:07:11 S12F CA Parets

16 37 IRIS GOMEZ DE JAIME 0:07:12 S12F AA Catalunya

17 1272 BASMA MBITEL 0:07:13 S12F Martorell AC

18 22 JULIA BILURBINA DA SILVA PEREIRA 0:07:13 S12F AA Catalunya

19 462 MARINA PUIG FERRERI 0:07:18 S12F CA Igualada

20 723 EMMA CASAS AUMATELL 0:07:19 S12F CA Vic

21 416 MARTINA ACOSTA PRIO 0:07:20 S12F CA Igualada

22 543 ABRIL VIDAL RODRIGUEZ 0:07:22 S12F CA Lloret-La Selva
23 145 ELIA GARCIA PERRAMON 0:07:22 S12F Avinent Manresa
24 1475 ELSA MULINARI CERDA 0:07:23 S12F UA Terrassa

25 30 BERTA DIAZ MATIAS 0:07:24 S12F AA Catalunya

26 477 JUDIT SOLE ESPEJA 0:07:25 S12F CA Igualada

27 261 VALERIA ILLA ESPADA 0:07:25 S12F CA Canovelles

28 681 ARIADNA CAMACHO SERRA 0:07:28 S12F CA Torello

29 1010 EMMA BALSELLS PEREZ 0:07:29 S12F Escatxics Agramunt
30 1054 ALMA HERNANDEZ HORCAS 0:07:30 S12F FC Barcelona

31 1410 SARA LAZARO VALLEJO 0:07:32 S12F UA Barbera

32 951 MARTINA GARCIA CARRILLO 0:07:33 S12F Cornella At.

33 433 URSULA ESTEBAN MARTIN 0:07:33 S12F CA Igualada

34 760 RACHEL OWWAMIFEMI ABISOLA 0:07:37 S12F CA Vic

35 980 ALBA ORTA MORGADO 0:07:37 S12F Cornella At.

36 688 ESTEL PEREZ CARBONELL 0:07:38 S12F CA Torello

37 511 SARA BOUDRA RIBAS 0:07:39 S12F CA Laietania

38 1046 CHLOE BARTOLI MACIA 0:07:39 S12F FC Barcelona

39 832 JULIA FERRE RUBIO 0:07:39 S12F CE Penedeés

40 1001 ARLET SAFONT-TRIA SASTRE 0:07:41 S12F Cornella At.

41 1295 UMA GUAL POCURULL 0:07:42 S12F Muntanyenc S.Cugat
42 1267 ELSA HERNANDEZ MARTIN 0:07:42 S12F Martorell AC

43 463 VALERIA PUIG FERRERI 0:07:43 S12F CA Igualada

44 628 ADRIANA LOPEZ DE PEROSANZ 0:07:44 S12F CA Parets

45 1034 ALBA TOSCANO COBO 0:07:45 S12F FACVAC Valls

46 1127 LAIA RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO 0:07:45 S12F GA Lluisos Mataro
47 1317 AROA VILARASAU RALLO 0:07:45 S12F Muntanyenc S.Cugat
48 518 CARLA LOPE RODRIGUEZ 0:07:46 S12F CA Laietania

49 1306 CLARA PEREZ LLOBET 0:07:46 S12F Muntanyenc S.Cugat
50 1148 GALA CARNERO GARCIA 0:07:48 S12F INDEPENDIENTE
51 835 ELISA GUILERA MASCLANS 0:07:48 S12F CE Penedeés

52 118 BERTA MORENO ALSINA 0:07:48 S12F Andorra At.

53 1487 ONA RODENAS VAZQUEZ 0:07:49 S12F UA Terrassa

ul
S

1419 SOFIA PALOMAR SANCHEZ 0:07:49 S12F UA Barbera



55 567 UXIA DIAZ PEREZ 0:07:50 S12F CA Mollet

56 1303 JANA NOFRARIAS GOMEZ 0:07:55 S12F Muntanyenc S.Cugat
57 257 EDURNE GONZALEZ SERRA 0:07:55 S12F CA Canovelles

58 729 CLAUDIA COSTA BOSCH 0:07:56 S12F CA Vic

59 964 NEUS LORENTE MARTIN 0:07:56 S12F Cornella At.

60 1362 MARIA DIAZ RUIZ 0:07:56 S12F U Colomenca At.
61 475 CLAUDIA SIRVENT GRANADOS 0:07:57 S12F CA Igualada

62 1101 VALERIIA IVANITSKAIA 0:08:00 S12F GA Lluisos Mataro
63 592 KIARA SUBIRATS MENESES 0:08:02 S12F CA Mollet

64 417 MARTINA ALZURIA MARTORELL 0:08:03 S12F CA Igualada

65 1398 MAIKA FLORENSA MELE 0:08:04 S12F UA Barbera

66 741 QUERALT GUIJOSA LAPEIRA 0:08:05 S12F CA Vic

67 622 MARIA CASADO MARZO 0:08:05 S12F CA Parets

68 474 MARTA SEVILLA GASPAR 0:08:06 S12F CA Igualada

69 154 MIA JUBELLS GARCIA 0:08:08 S12F Avinent Manresa
70 780 IVET ROSA PUIGORIOL 0:08:10 S12F CA Vic

71 848 CLOE SALCES SARRATE 0:08:11 S12F CE Penedés

72 315 ALBA BELTRAN CASTELLANO 0:08:11 S12F CA Castellar

73 326 SARA SAEZ PATRICE 0:08:12 S12F CA Castellar

74 200 TESEGA GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ 0:08:12 S12F Barcelona At.

75 1005 CARLA ULLOA ALVAREZ 0:08:12 S12F Cornella At.

76 1485 CARLA QUERALT SILVESTRE 0:08:13 S12F UA Terrassa

77 1018 AINA CAIXAL HUGUET 0:08:13 S12F FACVAC Valls

78 588 ASIA SANCHEZ RUIZ 0:08:14 S12F CA Mollet

79 1256 EVA BOU MILLAN 0:08:15 S12F Martorell AC

80 881 MARIA MOLIST MONTOYA 0:08:16 S12F CE Universitari
81 464 NAHIA RAMOS MUNOZ 0:08:17 S12F CA Igualada

82 434 OLGA ESTIVAL MIRAMUNT 0:08:19 S12F CA Igualada

83 412 ARLET VALL-LLOSADA CASAJOANA 0:08:19 S12F CA Granollers

84 886 MARTA OSORIO PENA 0:08:20 S12F CE Universitari
85 764 JULIA PARAREDA GAMERO 0:08:21 S12F CA Vic

86 444 ISONA HOMS PIERNAS 0:08:22 S12F CA Igualada

87 797 MAGALI SOLA CASADO 0:08:23 S12F CA Vic

88 395 ELNA PUJOL ENTRENA 0:08:27 S12F CA Granollers

89 430 LIA DE LA TORRE BARCO 0:08:28 S12F CA Igualada

90 201 GALA GRYZLOVA SANTANACH 0:08:32 S12F Barcelona At.

91 273 ELNA MAYALS MESAS 0:08:36 S12F CA Canovelles
92 638 INDIA TOBIASSON HIDALGO 0:08:38 S12F CA Parets

93 199 TARIK GARCIA GIMENO 0:08:49 S12F Barcelona At.

94 982 GIULIA ORTIZ FUGGETTA 0:08:50 S12F Cornella At.

95 455 VALERIA MUNOZ PINILLA 0:08:50 S12F CA Igualada

96 1105 CARLA LLADO LOPE 0:08:51 S12F GA Lluisos Mataro
97 126 IRENE ROSSELL COBO 0:08:52 S12F Andorra At.

98 747 ANNA MARSOL BUJOSA 0:08:53 S12F CA Vic

99 795 CLARA SERRA CASAL 0:09:00 S12F CA Vic

100 776 MARINA RIERA JURADA 0:09:00 S12F CA Vic

101 783 GRETA SAINI COSTA 0:09:00 S12F CA Vic

102 634 GALA RAMIREZ MEDINA 0:09:17 S12F CA Parets

103 514 MARA FERRERA RUFETE 0:09:18 S12F CA Laietania

104 172 LARA PESOA SERRA 0:09:20 S12F Avinent Manresa
105 744 PAULA MARCOS TORRALBA 0:09:21 S12F CA Vic

106 794 NORAH SEPULVEDA LASO 0:09:53 S12F CA Vic

107 1089 CANDELA FUENTES GUZMAN 0:09:59 S12F GA Lluisos Mataro
108 693 ELIA RAMON MIRO 0:10:09 S12F CA Torello

109 1098 MARIA GIL VILA 0:10:30 S12F GA Lluisos Mataro

110 397 CARLA REIXACH FRANCO 0:10:49 S12F CA Granollers



111 205 EMMA JULIAN PEREZ 0:10:51 S12F Barcelona At.
112 1273 RANIA MBITEL 0:11:36 S12F Martorell AC
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Dorsal
619
536
1041
748
845
627
1013
497
308
1412
1066
45
537
487
978
31
310
1259
1043
541
460
20
515
838
804
826
411
162
542
854
42
1495
309
345
40
129
115
569
782
522
133
114
1280
1122
150
528
1375
156
1007
1277
989
400
175
478
327

Nom

HUGO RODRIGUEZ GUIXA
BIEL GIRALT CUNILL

ARAN ALVAREZ OLBA

ENRIC MASO AGUILAR
ALBERT MORENO ROMEU
JAN LAPUENTE TOMAS
GERARD GASSO DELGADO
VALENT{ FRANCH GABAS
YAGO MURILLO MARTOS
ROC LOPEZ SERRANO
VICTOR NOGUERA FUSTE
MATEU ROCA-CUSACHS VIVES
ROGER MERIDENO FRESQUET
JAN CASELLES MARTINEZ
DANIEL OLIVER DEL VALLE
ARAN DIES VILLARUBIA
MARCAL SELLARES FUSTE
IKER CASANOVA ROS
VICTOR BARBA BOJ
GULLEM VALENT{ GALLART
GERARD PONT MIR

UNAI VACA REDONDO

NIL GOMEZ VIDAL

MARCEL LACRUZ ALEMANY
GIL VALLDEORIOLA COMERMA
GAEL CUESTA ALFARO
OLIVIER TRILLA GEORGES
JAN MANEVY CARVAJAL
JAN VALENT( GALLART

NIL SURIOL GUAL

MARCEL PERALTA BUJ

ALEX SANCHEZ COLOME
NEIZAN SANCHEZ NAVARRO
GUILLEM MURCIA LOPEZ
GENIS MIGUEL AZCARATE
BERNAT BORT LLOBET
MARC BARRIS HOMAR
DANIEL ESCRIBANO CORTES
PEP ROSAURA VILAMALA
MAXIMO PASSARELLI
GUILLEM CENTELLAS BUENO
ARNAU ANGUERA CALVO
ENEKO SAENZ RODRIGUEZ
ROC RENART DUARTE
ORIOL HUCH CORDERO

JAN VALDES VIZCAINO
RAUL ARMENTEROS CUEVAS
NAUFAL L'AZIRI AKHRIF
SAMUEL VIEIRA CASTILLA
MARCO PERALES GARCIA
ELIAS PRIETO GONZALEZ
IKER RUBIO MANGAS
ANDREU PIQUE HUGUET
GUILLEM SOLE TOMAS

XAV TORRES PELLICER

Temps Oficial
0:05:51
0:06:02
0:06:09
0:06:17
0:06:22
0:06:23
0:06:24
0:06:25
0:06:28
0:06:30
0:06:31
0:06:33
0:06:37
0:06:38
0:06:39
0:06:40
0:06:40
0:06:40
0:06:44
0:06:44
0:06:44
0:06:47
0:06:47
0:06:47
0:06:50
0:06:50
0:06:51
0:06:51
0:06:52
0:06:53
0:06:53
0:06:54
0:06:54
0:06:55
0:06:56
0:06:57
0:06:57
0:06:58
0:06:59
0:07:00
0:07:00
0:07:01
0:07:01
0:07:02
0:07:03
0:07:03
0:07:04
0:07:05
0:07:07
0:07:08
0:07:09
0:07:10
0:07:12
0:07:13
0:07:13

Categoria
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M
S12M

Club

CA Palafolls

CA Lloret-La Selva
FC Barcelona

CA Vic

CE Penedes

CA Parets
Escatxics Agramunt
CA La Pobla de Segur
CA Cardedeu

UA Barbera

FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

CA Lloret-La Selva
CA La Pobla de Segur
Cornella At.

AA Catalunya

CA Cardedeu
Martorell AC

FC Barcelona

CA Lloret-La Selva
CA lgualada

A Olot-Terra Volcans
CA Laietania

CE Penedes

CA Vic

CE Penedes

CA Granollers
Avinent Manresa
CA Lloret-La Selva
CE Penedes

AA Catalunya

UE Sants

CA Cardedeu

CA Gava

AA Catalunya
Avinent Manresa
Andorra At.

CA Mollet

CA Vic

CA Laietania
Avinent Manresa
Andorra At.
Martorell AC

GA Lluisos Mataro
Avinent Manresa
CA Laietania

UA Barbera
Avinent Manresa
Cornella At.
Martorell AC
Cornella At.

CA Granollers
Avinent Manresa
CA lgualada

CA Castellar



56 1077 SEBASTIAN ABOLAFIO MARTINEZ 0:07:14 S12M GA Lluisos Mataro

57 737 GIL GARRIGA SOLA 0:07:15 S12M CA Vic

58 1309 MARC PUJAL AIRA 0:07:16 S12M Muntanyenc S.Cugat
59 1262 OIER GARCIA URRUTIA 0:07:17 S12M Martorell AC

60 140 ARNAU FERRERO NAVARRO 0:07:19 S12M Avinent Manresa
61 754 MARTI MONTANYA VALLE 0:07:19 S12M CA Vic

62 1228 JULIA PONS GUILLAMON 0:07:20 S12M JAB-Berga

63 377 ALGUER LARA DEL VALLE 0:07:22 S12M CA Granollers

64 512 BLAI ESPIN DIAZ 0:07:23 S12M CA Laietania

65 409 GAEL SUAREZ ZORRILLA 0:07:25 S12M CA Granollers

66 369 DIDAC GOMEZ GARCIA 0:07:26 S12M CA Granollers

67 1302 PERE MAS PROS 0:07:27 S12M Muntanyenc S.Cugat
68 342 NIL MAJORAL VICENTE 0:07:28 S12M CA Gava

69 535 ARNAU FRESQUET LLORENS 0:07:28 S12M CA Lloret-La Selva
70 625 ALBERT GALOBART MORET 0:07:29 S12M CA Parets

71 643 LLUC VARON CHAO 0:07:30 S12M CA Parets

72 311 DIDAC SILVA MELENCHON 0:07:31 S12M CA Cardedeu

73 371 MANEL GUELL RUIZ 0:07:32 S12M CA Granollers

74 1130 THIAGO SANCHEZ GONZALEZ 0:07:34 S12M GA Lluisos Mataro
75 1457 ORIOL FABRA MARTINEZ 0:07:34 S12M UA Terrassa

76 491 ARTAU DIES LLOVERA 0:07:37 S12M CA La Pobla de Segur
77 1394 GUILLEM FERNANDEZ CASTRO 0:07:37 S12M UA Barbera

78 1065 PAU NOGUERA FUSTE 0:07:38 S12M FC Barcelona

79 313 JAN ASTALS CARDUS 0:07:42 S12M CA Castellar

80 323 PAU MOTA HERNANDEZ 0:07:42 S12M CA Castellar

81 451 HUGO MARTOS CALDITO 0:07:43 S12M CA Igualada

82 321 RAUL LOPEZ ALONSO 0:07:44 S12M CA Castellar

83 1255 NIL ALVAREZ MARTI 0:07:44 S12M Martorell AC

84 1387 ALEX CORPAS CABELLO 0:07:48 S12M UA Barbera

85 320 PABLO IBANEZ SEGUI 0:07:49 S12M CA Castellar

86 414 LEO VENTURA DE PEDRO 0:07:52 S12M CA Granollers

87 174 NOLAN PIEROLA CORRALES 0:07:53 S12M Avinent Manresa
88 968 DENIS MARQUEZ MEJIAS 0:07:59 S12M Cornella At.

89 449 ERIC MARTI SALCEDO 0:08:06 S12M CA Igualada

90 631 GENIS PASCUAL MIRET 0:08:08 S12M CA Parets

91 1106 LUCAS LOZANO LEON 0:08:11 S12M GA Lluisos Mataro
92 772 POL RAMOS MORALES 0:08:12 S12M CA Vic

93 301 OSCAR VILLENA JIMENEZ 0:08:14 S12M CA Canovelles

94 998 MATEO ROMERO CARRENO 0:08:16 S12M Cornella At.

95 185 MARC RUIZ PALOMINO 0:08:21 S12M Avinent Manresa
96 427 ARMAND CLAUDI GRADOS 0:08:30 S12M CA Igualada

97 939 BIEL CEREZO CASTILLO 0:08:42 S12M Cornella At.

98 520 ALEX NONELL SABIO 0:08:51 S12M CA Laietania

99 334 MARLON DAWKINS CASTILLO 0:08:52 S12M CA Gava

100 1421 ANTONI PEREZ GARCIA 0:09:07 S12M UA Barbera

101 306 TAMAGN LLORENTE GARCIA 0:09:16 S12M CA Cardedeu

102 975 YAGO MORA CAMBRON 0:09:22 S12M Cornella At.

103 468 ERIC SAGRERA BRUNET 0:09:31 S12M CA Igualada

104 730 JAN COSTA SERRA 0:10:14 S12M CA Vic

105 1437 OMAR EL BOUAMI IRAQI HOUSSEYNI 0:10:59 S12M UA Rubi



General

Posicio Dorsal
1 281
2 828
3 1174
4 265
5 853
6 672
7 677
8 268
9 1038
10 1227
11 1221
12 269
13 679
14 1017
15 526
16 523
17 317
18 786
19 33
20 286
21 678
22 182
23 749
24 488
25 717
26 873
27 36
28 24
29 1465
30 1181
31 1379
32 1312
33 1293
34 1212
35 26
36 44
37 871
38 1021
39 825
40 1282
41 676
42 876
43 1009
44 696
45 1281
46 855
47 573
48 945
49 1333
50 1373
51 962
52 745
53 1180
54 558
55 164
56 144

Nom

MAIA PARES MATEO

XENIA DOMENECH RECASENS
BERTA GALAN CAPDEVILA
ANDREA LERIN GRACIA

JULIA SURIOL GUAL

ANA MARIA ACHIM

ANNA MAS FERRUS

LAIA MADERA RUBIO

ESTELA ALBEROLA MORILLO
MARIA PLEKHANOVA

MARTA MELLADO ESTADELLA
BETH MARTINEZ AGUDO
AFRICA RIBES MESALLES

LUA ALTARRIBA PALAU

LAIA TORQUEMADA CASTANYER
IRENE PENA PEINADO
DANIELA GAITAN PRATS
QUERALT SANAS CAPDEVILA
AINA FONT CUNILL

MELISSA RESINA ESPINOSA
ARA ORDONEZ DIEZ

JANA ROMERO ALSINA
MARTINA MASO VILA

JOANA CORTES TENDERO
BERTA BUTINYA MIR

PAULA DAHLIN

MICAELA GELABERT DIEZ
BRUNA BORRAS TORRAMILANS
LAURA LAO BLANCO

INGRID MOLINS RALLO
CLARISSE BIAOU NOE

LAURA SORIA NAVARRO
EMMA GONZALEZ ARIAS
ANIA DALMAU CASADESUS
AMALIA CARRES CRUZ
JOANA ROCA ALQUEZAR
MARIONA CREHUET RATERA
JANA GARCIA TORRELLAS
MARIA CATALA MARIN
JANNA BOSCH BOSCH
MARTINA MARCH LLOBERA
MARTA LLORCA SIMO
MARINA BALAGUERO QUEROL
QUERALT TRAVERIA ORTIZ
MARIA ALONSO PAREJA
MARTA TOMAS ESTEVE
MARIA GARCIA CHAPARRO
XENIA ESCRICHE CENDRERO
CRISTINA GARCIA MOREA
ADRIANA ALEJANDRE VALLRIBERA
AINA LORENTE HERNANDEZ
JUDIT MARIN CABARROCAS
IRENE MENA ABELLAN

NOA BLANCO GUTIERREZ
JANA MANUBENS CAYUELA
QUERALT GARCIA FRANCH

Temps Oficial
0:09:48
0:09:51
0:09:53
0:09:55
0:09:57
0:10:01
0:10:19
0:10:23
0:10:27
0:10:30
0:10:32
0:10:35
0:10:38
0:10:40
0:10:43
0:10:45
0:10:47
0:10:50
0:10:54
0:10:54
0:10:59
0:11:03
0:11:05
0:11:07
0:11:07
0:11:08
0:11:09
0:11:10
0:11:13
0:11:14
0:11:15
0:11:17
0:11:17
0:11:20
0:11:20
0:11:21
0:11:21
0:11:22
0:11:22
0:11:22
0:11:23
0:11:23
0:11:24
0:11:24
0:11:25
0:11:25
0:11:26
0:11:27
0:11:28
0:11:33
0:11:36
0:11:38
0:11:40
0:11:41
0:11:42
0:11:47

Categoria
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F
S14F

Club

CA Canovelles

CE Penedes

JA Sabadell

CA Canovelles

CE Penedés

CA Terres de Ponent
CA Terres de Ponent
CA Canovelles

FC Barcelona
JAB-Berga
JAB-Berga

CA Canovelles

CA Terres de Ponent
FACVAC Valls

CA Laietania

CA Laietania

CA Castellar

CA Vic

AA Catalunya

CA Canovelles

CA Terres de Ponent
Avinent Manresa

CA Vic

CA La Pobla de Segur
CA Vic

CE Universitari

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

UA Terrassa

JA Sabadell

UA Barbera
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
JAB-Berga

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

CE Universitari
FACVAC Valls

CE Penedés
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA Terres de Ponent
CE Universitari
Escatxics Agramunt
CA Torello
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CE Penedes

CA Mollet

Cornella At.
Ripollet UA

UA Barbera

Cornella At.

CA Vic

JA Sabadell

CA Mollet

Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa



57 439 ONA GUILLEN MILLAN 0:11:53 S14F CA lgualada

58 271 ELIA MARTINEZ HERRERO 0:11:57 S14F CA Canovelles

59 974 AROA MORA CAMBRON 0:11:59 S14F Cornella At.

60 1126 ABRIL RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO 0:12:00 S14F GA Lluisos Mataro
61 1392 NAHIA ESCAMEZ GASTON 0:12:00 S14F UA Barbera

62 885 HELENA OSORIO PENA 0:12:02 S14F CE Universitari

63 131 CLOE CARRERAS GUITIERREZ 0:12:03 S14F Avinent Manresa

64 758 SILVIA NAVARRO CODINA 0:12:04 S14F CA Vic

65 1474 LAIA MORERA ARGILES 0:12:05 S14F UA Terrassa

66 956 BERTA HERNAIZ MARTI 0:12:06 S14F Cornella At.

67 173 PAULA VALENTIN PETRIZZELLI GUILLEN 0:12:06 S14F Avinent Manresa

68 562 NAIA CAYETANO MARTINEZ 0:12:06 S14F CA Mollet

69 1082 NATALIA CALVACHE ALVAREZ 0:12:06 S14F GA Lluisos Mataro
70 1471 ARIADNA MILLO VALLS 0:12:07 S14F UA Terrassa

71 1274 BERTA PEDRICO ORRIOLS 0:12:08 S14F Martorell AC

72 868 LAIA CASTELLO REDONDO 0:12:08 S14F CE Universitari

73 917 ANNA PADILLA QUINTANA 0:12:12 S14F CN Banyoles

74 398 DINA ROUKHA LOUZARI 0:12:14 S14F CA Granollers

75 1083 LEIRE CANOVAS BAENA 0:12:16 S14F GA Lluisos Mataro
76 1109 ITZIAR MARTINEZ ALONSO 0:12:21 S14F GA Lluisos Mataro
77 1415 AIXA MENCHON SUAREZ 0:12:26 S14F UA Barbera

78 950 EMMA GARCIA ARRIBAS 0:12:28 S14F Cornella At.

79 934 MARIONA BADIA MUNDET 0:12:38 S14F Cornella At.

80 674 MAGALI JOUNOU SANCHEZ 0:12:39 S14F CA Terres de Ponent
81 958 NATALIA LANCHARRO FORTES 0:12:41 S14F Cornella At.

82 551 HENAR ALVAREZ CARRANZA 0:12:43 S14F CA Mollet

83 1095 JULIA GARCIA RICO 0:12:44 S14F GA Lluisos Mataro
84 1000 LAIA SABALLS PEREZ 0:12:44 S14F Cornella At.

85 425 ONA CARRERO PALMES 0:12:46 S14F CA lgualada

86 675 ARES LLOBERA LLOVERA 0:12:48 S14F CA Terres de Ponent
87 654 BERTA SANCHEZ BLANCO 0:12:49 S14F CA Sant Boi

88 1308 PAULA PONT GIL 0:12:50 S14F Muntanyenc S.Cugat
89 1340 EDURNE SANCHEZ GUARDIOLA 0:12:50 S14F Ripollet UA

90 901 CARLA VILLANUEVA OLIVER 0:12:50 S14F CE Universitari

91 216 ESTHER BARBERO POVEDA 0:12:51 S14F CA Abrera

92 1175 JANA GONZALEZ PAGES 0:12:51 S14F JA Sabadell

93 212 ELIA RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ 0:12:52 S14F Barcelona At.

94 652 ALBA PARRON AZOL 0:12:53 S14F CA Sant Boi

95 1124 CARLA RODRIGUEZ MAYO 0:12:57 S14F GA Lluisos Mataro
96 1091 MARTINA GALEOTE CARRO 0:13:04 S14F GA Lluisos Mataro
97 1108 LAIA MARTI GONZALEZ 0:13:07 S14F GA Lluisos Mataro
98 895 HELENA SANSA SEGARRA 0:13:12 S14F CE Universitari

99 437 EMMA GIL LOPEZ 0:13:16 S14F CA lgualada

100 1087 NAIRA DONOSO DEL CAMPO 0:13:17 S14F GA Lluisos Mataro
101 1341 ARES UTRERA RICART 0:13:19 S14F Ripollet UA

102 673 AINA FARRES VAZQUEZ 0:13:24 S14F CA Terres de Ponent
103 264 CHLOE LAGRANA MARTINEZ 0:13:31 S14F CA Canovelles

104 976 NEREA MORALES CARRASCOSA 0:13:33 S14F Cornella At.

105 1263 ALBA GRANADO CALAMA 0:13:35 S14F Martorell AC

106 1311 AGNES SAS BORRAS 0:13:35 S14F Muntanyenc S.Cugat
107 441 NOA HERNANDEZ CEREZO 0:13:36 S14F CA lgualada

108 1183 EMMA MOLINS WENGER 0:13:37 S14F JA Sabadell

109 1316 EMMA VIDAL LLOBET 0:13:39 S14F Muntanyenc S.Cugat
110 1115 SARA PALOMINO AMORES 0:13:48 S14F GA Lluisos Mataro
111 959 AINHOA LENGUA PONS 0:14:10 S14F Cornella At.

112 785 LAIA SALA SERRA 0:14:23 S14F CAVic

113 440 IVET HARO MAYOLAS 0:14:26 S14F CA lgualada

114 701 AMELIA AMBLAS ALBERT 0:14:31 S14F CA Vic



115 777 ALDARA RIERA PAZO 0:14:49 S14F CA Vic
116 1261 MARIA GARCIA DELGADO 0:15:50 S14F Martorell AC
117 1201 BRIANNA KARINA CADAR 0:15:58 S14F JAB-Berga
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Dorsal
1150
618
647
649
403
1327
746
1441
160
715
1042
574
808
513
857
570
583
486
1354
516
215
1345
27
1019
995
241
1179
565
1076
1461
1438
35
926
6
821
1022
955
1314
1169
469
244
1173
540
138
3
862
629
1271
245
418
1266
925
1264

Nom

GONZALO TURMO ARNEDO
PAU PERALES GONZALEZ
SAID DAMOUH GALLEGO
ERIK GONZALEZ IGLESIAS
MARCEL SAMSO RUIZ

ALEIX PRADES LARA

ROGER MARRODAN TIO
ADRIAN RUEDA CLAROS
EDUARD LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ
MARC BOIX PONS

ASIER ARMADA DIAZ

IVAN GARCIA SALMERON
HUGO CUENCA ORTEGA
ANIOL ESTRUCH ESCRICH
ARNAU VILADOMS AYALA
DAVID ESCRIBANO CORTES
GUILLEM MURNOZ PASCUAL
GUERAU CARRILLO SOTO
ALBERT MARCOS GONZALEZ
MARTI HERRANZ ALMANSA
KAl VALERO ROSES

MATEO COSTAN MAUDOS
MIQUEL CASQUET BILURBINA
PEP CALVET VILA

ARAN RODRIGUEZ MOLINA
IGNASI BOIXAREU MOR
JULIA MARTINEZ NASARRE
BIEL CRIVILLERS CAYUELA
DAVID ABOLAFIO MARTINEZ
JULEN GIL SANCHEZ

ASIER OVIEDO AGUILERA
NICO GAGO QUEVEDO
FERRAN PRADAS MASO
ALBERT FERNANDEZ BATLLE
ENRIC BELLVERT BLASCO
MARTI GARCIA TORRELLAS
JAN GONZALEZ RINCK
GERARD TALLAK CASANOVA
BERNAT CAVERO GACIA
GUIM SAGRERA BRUNET
PEDRO CASTELLANO GARCIA
JOSE VICENTE DOMINGO OKONO
MAX SUGRANES MORALES
POL FERNANDEZ SERRANO
RICARD BLANCO BERENGUER
MARIO ALONSO GARCIA
MARC MORAL VARELA

BIEL MARTINEZ ESTELLER
DANIEL CHILLON TARRIDA
NIL BACARDIT MARTINEZ
ARNAU GUIRADO FARRAS
GUIU PLANAS OLIVE

JON GRILLO SAMPOLSKI

Temps Oficial
0:08:44
0:08:45
0:08:47
0:08:50
0:09:02
0:09:06
0:09:12
0:09:25
0:09:25
0:09:31
0:09:33
0:09:35
0:09:36
0:09:36
0:09:46
0:09:51
0:09:52
0:09:52
0:09:53
0:10:00
0:10:01
0:10:02
0:10:04
0:10:06
0:10:06
0:10:07
0:10:07
0:10:09
0:10:09
0:10:11
0:10:12
0:10:18
0:10:20
0:10:21
0:10:21
0:10:22
0:10:24
0:10:24
0:10:24
0:10:25
0:10:26
0:10:26
0:10:28
0:10:31
0:10:33
0:10:34
0:10:35
0:10:38
0:10:38
0:10:40
0:10:40
0:10:41
0:10:44

Categoria
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M

Club
INDEPENDIENTE
CA Palafolls

CA Sant Boi

CA Sant Boi

CA Granollers
Pedala.cat

CA Vic

UA Rubi

Avinent Manresa
CA Vic

FC Barcelona

CA Mollet

CA Viladecans

CA Laietania

CE Penedes

CA Mollet

CA Mollet

CA La Pobla de Segur
RTC Running Club
CA Laietania
Barcelona At.
RTC Running Club
AA Catalunya
FACVAC Valls
Cornella At.

CA Canovelles

JA Sabadell

CA Mollet

GA Lluisos Mataro
UA Terrassa

UA Rubi

AA Catalunya

CN Olot

A Olot-Terra Volcans
CE Penedes
FACVAC Valls
Cornella At.
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
JA Sabadell

CA lgualada

CA Canovelles

JA Sabadell

CA Lloret-La Selva
Avinent Manresa
A Olot-Terra Volcans
CE Universitari
CA Parets
Martorell AC

CA Canovelles

CA Igualada
Martorell AC

CN Olot
Martorell AC



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

387
1023
792
233
653
931
632
1381
1442
667
1343
948
25
1036
1395
322
382
589
952
49
274
1427
665
16
668
666
183
142
186
136
1315
648
390
420
211
650
1331
1425
1406
121
1486
766
188
789
733
849
1177
829
404
1380
1522
1436
707
472
294

PAU MIRON RODRIGUEZ
MARTI GARCIA VERCHER
SERGI SANTANERA MORCILLO
OLEGUER JANERAS BATISTE
AITOR PEREZ VIEITEZ

JOEL ARMERO PEREZ

IAN PERALTA BOIX

ALEIX BOIXADER GABALDA
ARNAU RUIZ GARCIA

ROGER FORNER

GERARD BELLET PANTALEON
BERNAT FLAVIA ALBIOL
JORDI CANALETA SALLA
OTGER VILASECA SOLE

ALEX FERNANDEZ PASCUAL
CARLES MORENO CODINA
EUDALD MARSOL MANZANAS
ISAAC SANCHEZ VALDERRAMA
RAUL GARCIA GIL

JAN TORRENT ARAGONES
ROGER MITJANS MURNOZ
ERIC SANCHEZ ROMO

ARNAU CUGAT MONTESO
ERIC RIGALL GRABULOSA
DAVID FORNER TARAZAGA
ROGER CUTANDA DOMENECH
ARNAU ROVIRA OBIOLS
HUGO GALLARDO HAUDEBERT
NIL SEUBA AYNES

ARNAU DELGADO LOZANO
HUGO VELASCO SANNE
ADRIA GALLIFA VILTRO

OT MONTSERRAT BOSCH
MARC BERTRAN MINDZIE
PABLO RADIGALES IBARS

NIL LLIGADAS ALEGRET

ASIER CARMONA ESCALANTE
ANDER RAMON CAPEL

MARC GONZALEZ SANCHEZ
ALBERT OSORIO RUBIO
GERARD REBOLLAR MARTINEZ
MARCEL PLA SOLE

ERIC SORROCHE ESCUDERO
ANIOL SANDOVAL ROCA
MARCO FONT GURREA
RODRIGO SALCES SARRATE
ADRIA HERNANDO BOMETON
ALEJANDRO DOMINGO ARJONA
MARTI SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
MAX BOFILL MERINO

DENIS MUNOZ BASSO
AMARO CUELLAR MARTINEZ
GUILLEM BALLART CORRETJA
MARTI SANTOS PONS

EDGAR SAAVEDRA LAHOZ

0:10:46
0:10:48
0:10:49
0:10:49
0:10:51
0:10:52
0:10:53
0:10:54
0:10:59
0:10:59
0:11:00
0:11:01
0:11:01
0:11:04
0:11:07
0:11:07
0:11:09
0:11:10
0:11:12
0:11:13
0:11:14
0:11:14
0:11:15
0:11:15
0:11:16
0:11:16
0:11:16
0:11:20
0:11:23
0:11:24
0:11:25
0:11:26
0:11:27
0:11:29
0:11:29
0:11:31
0:11:31
0:11:31
0:11:35
0:11:36
0:11:38
0:11:40
0:11:41
0:11:41
0:11:42
0:11:42
0:11:44
0:11:50
0:11:57
0:12:04
0:12:08
0:12:13
0:12:24
0:12:27
0:12:29

S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M

CA Granollers
FACVAC Valls

CA Vic

CA Canaletes

CA Sant Boi
Cornella At.

CA Parets

UA Barbera

UA Rubi

CA Terres de I'Ebre
RTC Running Club
Cornella At.

AA Catalunya
FACVAC Valls

UA Barbera

CA Castellar

CA Granollers

CA Mollet

Cornella At.

AA Catalunya

CA Canovelles

UA Barbera

CA Terres de I'Ebre
A Olot-Terra Volcans
CA Terres de |'Ebre
CA Terres de |'Ebre
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA Sant Boi

CA Granollers

CA Igualada
Barcelona At.

CA Sant Boi
Ripollet UA

UA Barbera

UA Barbera
Andorra At.

UA Terrassa

CA Vic

Avinent Manresa
CA Vic

CA Vic

CE Penedes

JA Sabadell

CE Penedes

CA Granollers

UA Barbera

UGE Badalona

UA Rubi

CA Vic

CA Igualada

CA Canovelles



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

1298
1460
1489
1432
282
576
1172
1116
1270
1435
1440
1439
483

POL GUEVARA GONZALEZ
DAVID FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ
ALBERT RUIZ ORUS

ALBERT VERA RODRIGUEZ
DAVID PEREZ MARCHANTE
VICTOR GUILLEN ROY
GABRIEL DOMINGO OKONO
DYLAN PARDO SANTOS

IAN MARIN GRANADOS
ANDRES AGUILERA ESCALONA
ADRIA ROVIRA LARA

ENAITZ OVIEDO AGUILERA
SERGI VENTOSA ORDORNEZ

0:12:34
0:12:44
0:12:50
0:12:56
0:13:02
0:13:05
0:13:11
0:13:12
0:13:13
0:13:19
0:14:08
0:14:36
0:15:00

S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M
S14M

Muntanyenc S.Cugat
UA Terrassa

UA Terrassa

UA Barbera

CA Canovelles

CA Mollet

JA Sabadell

GA Lluisos Mataro
Martorell AC

UA Rubi

UA Rubi

UA Rubi

CA lgualada



General
Posicio
1
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Dorsal
501
810
1147
630
1025
736
1132
893
531
1051
877
73
750
1352
944
77
509
709
1139
209
393
1016
727
802
889
1045
1301
276
1516
1519
525
969
814
340
1613
63
70
295
1205
809
166
915
287
1185
348
407
791
1455
790
904
1453
1351
341
1055
178

Nom

RABAB OUZEMMOU IKHLEF
AMIRA BENMERZOUK AALLOVI
ELSA CARNERO GARCIA
ARIADNA NAVARRO SERRA
MARTA GUTIERREZ TOSCANO
EMMA GARCIA GARCIA

ALBA ANTUNEZ PEREZ

MAIA SALOMON PAGESPETIT
ALEXIA CARRASCO CACERES
ARHANE GARUZ MARIN
MARTA LUQUE PATRICIO
MARIA MARCH LLOBERA
BRUNA MIRALPEIX BUSQUETS
ALBA HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
AINA ESCRICHE CENDRERO
CARLOTA NIUBO NABAU

MAR FRANCES WOOLLEY VERDENY

QUERALT BARTOLO DIAZ
MARTINA PRADA ENRICH

AINHARA ADRIAN PENAFIEL CLAVIIO

BRUNA PIZARRO RODES
CARLA ALTARRIBA PALAU
NURIA COLLELL CREUS
ELIA VAL PASCUET

EULALIA RODRIGUEZ SANTEUGINI

CARLOTA BARTOLI MACIA
MARTINA LOPEZ REBOLLAL
MARIA MORENO RODRIGUEZ
BLANCA LUQUE FRADERA
YLENIA MONJE SAN MILLAN
LAURA SANCHEZ OLIVERAS
PAULA MARTIN QUEVEDO
ANDREA MOLINA SOLICHERO
MILA KESTELOOT BOUQUET
JANA SOCORO BONET

KARLA DIAZ PENUELA

LAURA JIMENEZ PIJUAN
ALBA SALVATIERRA BLANCHE
MONICA CANAL RIBERA
NATALIA SAEZ JIMENEZ
CELIA MAYOR GIRALT

JUDIT MASSANAS VERGES
NADIA RESINA ESPINOSA
NOA JANE OROBITG KLASSEN
CARLA SANIGER JEREZ
QUERALT SERRAS VIEGUEZ
LAURA SANTANERA MORCILLO
AMAL ESSARYATI

CARLA SANS CAPDEVILA

LAIA BOIRA AUNON

ANNE CRESPO UTRERA
ARIADNA GUARDIA BANOS
EMMA LABARRIERE ROUX
CELIA JIMENEZ ESPINOSA
XENIA PORTET TORRAS

Temps Oficial
0:13:34
0:13:57
0:14:13
0:14:25
0:14:28
0:14:33
0:14:39
0:14:48
0:14:55
0:14:59
0:15:11
0:15:15
0:15:18
0:15:19
0:15:19
0:15:21
0:15:24
0:15:24
0:15:26
0:15:28
0:15:31
0:15:33
0:15:35
0:15:36
0:15:41
0:15:47
0:15:55
0:15:56
0:15:57
0:15:59
0:16:00
0:16:02
0:16:15
0:16:17
0:16:22
0:16:29
0:16:29
0:16:30
0:16:30
0:16:33
0:16:34
0:16:42
0:16:43
0:16:44
0:16:46
0:16:52
0:16:54
0:16:56
0:17:03
0:17:04
0:17:06
0:17:09
0:17:13
0:17:14
0:17:15

Categoria
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F

Club

CA La Pobla de Segur
CA Vila-Seca
INDEPENDIENTE
CA Parets
FACVAC Valls

CA Vic

GEiE Gironi

CE Universitari
CA Lloret-La Selva
FC Barcelona

CE Universitari
AA Xafatolls

CA Vic

RTC Running Club
Cornella At.

AA Xafatolls

CA La Pobla de Segur
CA Vic

GEiE Gironi
Barcelona At.

CA Granollers
FACVAC Valls

CA Vic

CA Vic

CE Universitari
FC Barcelona
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA Canovelles
UGE Badalona
UGE Badalona
CA Laietania
Cornella At.

CA Vila-Seca

CA Gava
CORNELLA AT.
AA Xafatolls

AA Xafatolls

CA Canovelles
JAB-Berga

CA Viladecans
Avinent Manresa
CN Banyoles

CA Canovelles

JA Sabadell

CA Gava

CA Granollers

CA Vic

UA Terrassa

CA Vic

CN Banyoles

UA Terrassa

RTC Running Club
CA Gava

FC Barcelona
Avinent Manresa



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

170
908
705
117
272
1512
947
740
1501
655
496
1466
902
753
743
981
1467
1086
1433
919
912
1049
763
203
122
713
933
815
461
454
267
1260
888
204
812
376
1171
1420
249
714

AINA MORERA ROS
PAULA COROMINAS BOIX
QUERALT ARANDA BOU

NOA BORREGO GISPERT
NOELIA MARTINEZ PEREZ
CARLA GOMEZ CATALA
MARTINA FERNANDO JUNYENT
MIQUELINA GORGALS SABORIT
SARA CASAMITJANA VRANKOVA
LAIA MATA ANGUITA

AGNES FELIU CASAL

EMMA LLONCH LOUREIRO
JANA AURICH DESCAMPS

XENIA MONTANES PAIROT
AFRICA HERNANDEZ PUJOL
MARIA ORTEGA GARRIGA

UXIA LLONCH LOUREIRO

LEYRE CORTES FERNANDEZ
ANNA VILLAMANA SANMIQUEL
AINA SALLENT CASADEMUNT
MARTINA GARCIA PERAL

JANA FERRE ALCAIDE

JANA PARAREDA GAMERO
ALEXANDRA NICO HUARACHI PEREZ
NEUS OSORIO RUBIO

IRATI BLUM ERCORECA

LAIA BADIA MUNDET

JULIA NUNEZ GARCIA-MORA
VINYET PONT MIR

CORA MORENO ORDONEZ

LAIA LORENZO JARAMILLO
ARIADNA GARCIA DELGADO
MIRANDA RIERADEVALL MOJICA
JAINABA JATTA

ANA GARCIA MARTIN

CARLA JUVANY BRAU

ABRIL DIAZ BAZAN

MELANIA PEREZ BURON

DINA EL HRIKI EL BOUKHARI
BERTA BOADAS CLAPERA

0:17:19
0:17:19
0:17:20
0:17:28
0:17:28
0:17:30
0:17:32
0:17:37
0:17:41
0:17:43
0:17:49
0:17:50
0:17:54
0:17:58
0:17:58
0:18:01
0:18:04
0:18:12
0:18:27
0:18:36
0:18:37
0:18:42
0:18:42
0:18:43
0:18:52
0:18:58
0:18:59
0:19:02
0:19:06
0:19:13
0:19:15
0:19:19
0:19:45
0:19:59
0:20:04
0:20:05
0:20:30
0:20:38
0:21:00
0:21:36

S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F
S16F

Avinent Manresa
CN Banyoles
CA Vic
Andorra At.
CA Canovelles
UGE Badalona
Cornella At.
CA Vic

UGE Badalona
CA Sant Celoni
CA La Pobla de Segur
UA Terrassa
CN Banyoles
CA Vic

CA Vic
Cornella At.
UA Terrassa
GA Lluisos Mataro
UA Barbera
CN Banyoles
CN Banyoles
FC Barcelona
CA Vic
Barcelona At.
Andorra At.
CA Vic
Cornella At.
CA Vila-Seca
CA lgualada
CA lgualada
CA Canovelles
Martorell AC
CE Universitari
Barcelona At.
CA Vila-Seca
CA Granollers
JA Sabadell
UA Barbera
CA Canovelles
CA Vic



General

Posicio Dorsal Nom Temps Oficial Categoria Club
1 75 PERE MAS FERRUS 0:11:33 S16M AA Xafatolls
2 101 AMIN EZZITOUNI NAIT MANSOUR 0:11:40 S16M Aldahra Lleida UA
3 1447 ADRIA BOYANO REQUENA 0:11:56 S16M UA Terrassa
4 87 AXEL ZARRANZ PARTAL 0:12:02 S16M AA Xafatolls
5 1103 IMRAN JDIAA ROUAS 0:12:17 S16M GA Lluisos Mataro
6 247 GUILLEM CUARTERO SANS 0:12:26 S16M CA Canovelles
7 1434 MAXIM VALENCIA PINOL 0:12:34 S16M UA Montsia
8 1052 BERNAT GIRONES BASCUNANA 0:12:37 S16M FC Barcelona
9 524 GERARD ROCA VIDAL 0:12:38 S16M CA Laietania
10 1113 ALEX MORENTE VILLASUR 0:12:42 S16M GA Lluisos Mataro
11 1064 ELOY NOGUERA FUSTE 0:12:44 S16M FC Barcelona
12 213 BIEL SORIANO GARCIA 0:12:47 S16M Barcelona At.
13 1364 MARC GIMENEZ CARAZO 0:12:48 S16M U Colomenca At.
14 1119 RUBEN PEREIRA SANCHEZ 0:12:50 S16M GA Lluisos Mataro
15 105 KHALID JAADAR KHATRAUI 0:12:52 S16M Aldahra Lleida UA
16 594 RUBEN TORRENTE BELLO 0:12:53 S16M CA Mollet
17 107 ROGER LOPEZ BELTRA 0:12:53 S16M Aldahra Lleida UA
18 1094 JOEL GARCIA RICO 0:12:58 S16M GA Lluisos Mataro
19 856 BIEL UBERNI CABEZA 0:13:02 S16M CE Penedes
20 1285 PABLO CANADA ALVAREZ 0:13:04 S16M Muntanyenc S.Cugat
21 1296 LEO GUERRERO INOUE 0:13:05 S16M Muntanyenc S.Cugat
22 557 WALID BENKTIB EL JIBARI 0:13:08 S16M CA Mollet
23 999 POL ROSELLO RUIZ 0:13:11 S16M Cornella At.
24 85 NIL SOLE LLORET 0:13:11 S16M AA Xafatolls
25 104 ISAAC GRAELL AGUILERA 0:13:11 S16M Aldahra Lleida UA
26 193 NIL BOSCOVICH TRABADA 0:13:11 S16M Barcelona At.
27 1299 OT LOPEZ CLOFENT 0:13:15 S16M Muntanyenc S.Cugat
28 1190 DANIEL TERUEL MARTINEZ 0:13:16 S16M JA Sabadell
29 84 MARTIN SESE GALINDO 0:13:21 S16M AA Xafatolls
30 1291 JAN FORES ARASA 0:13:23 S16M Muntanyenc S.Cugat
31 581 ELOI MAZUECOS MOLINS 0:13:31 S16M CA Mollet
32 1444 ABDELNOUR AL MAHROUF 0:13:31 S16M UA Terrassa
33 206 ANATOLE LEVY KASSER 0:13:32 S16M Barcelona At.
34 1035 PAU TOSCANO COBO 0:13:33 S16M FACVAC Valls
35 1030 OLIA PEREZ RESINA 0:13:33 S16M  FACVAC Valls
36 94 ALVARO CAJA CANOVAS 0:13:33 S16M Aldahra Lleida UA
37 593 MARC TELLEZ ROMO 0:13:35 S16M CA Mollet
38 1353 RAYAN MAAROUFI TIJAN 0:13:37 S16M RTC Running Club
39 1536 MARTI VALLS MOLINA 0:13:42 S16M UGE Badalona
40 833 OT FERRI TERRONES 0:13:44 S16M CE Penedes
41 1284 PAU BOSCH LOPEZ 0:13:45 S16M Muntanyenc S.Cugat
42 683 PAU CAMPAS RENOM 0:13:46 S16M CA Torello
43 1075 ADAM AARIBOU HABIBI 0:13:46 S16M GA Lluisos Mataro
44 196 POL ESTAPE SALCEDO 0:13:48 S16M Barcelona At.
45 872 POL CURIA CAPDEVILA 0:13:50 S16M CE Universitari
46 613 IKER CLA FERRERES 0:13:51 S16M CA Olesa
47 1198 PAU BARRAGAN FLORES 0:13:52 S16M JAB-Berga
48 17 POL RIGALL GRABULOSA 0:13:52 S16M A Olot-Terra Volcans
49 238 GUILLEM SUNYER ESONO 0:13:55 S16M CA Canaletes
50 1405 ALEX GONZALEZ SANCHEZ 0:13:56 S16M UA Barbera
51 132 ADRIA CASO CLOSA 0:14:00 S16M Avinent Manresa
52 607 ROGER OLIVE PUJOL 0:14:01 S16M CA Nou Barris
53 490 MAIOL CREIXELLS AGUILAR 0:14:04 S16M CA La Pobla de Segur

984 DENIS PASTRANA YAGUE 0:14:05 S16M Cornella At.

(04}
D



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

966
963
1254
1061
208
72
824
410
800
1356
352

1374
561
346

1328
967

1125

1110

1050
711

1186
220

1481
608
718
827

1513

1160
700

1014

1493

1524
351
617

1318

66
125

1538
840
921

1411
237

1496
336

1164
372

1535
242
612

53
1514
10
207
1111
1129

ARNAU LUNA CARMONA
JOAN LORENTE MARTIN
ADAM ACHOUITAR ACHOUITI
PAU MAULL DESCALZI

BIEL MATEU SUCH

ALBERT MANRESA SENDRA
FELIX CASTELLA SANCHEZ
ANIOL TRILLA GEORGES

POL TORNES LLOPIS

POL SIERRA SOLER

IBAI ARBONIES BIGAS
GUILLEM BLANCO BERENGUER
ALEX ARMENTEROS CUEVAS
MARC CAYETANO MARTINEZ
EDUARD PARDO LLAURADO
POL VILAGINES PIQUE

EDGAR MANCHA PLADEMUNT
VICTOR RUIZ LEON

RAUL MEDINA MORENO
JORDI FOLCH SANDOVAL
KEDIR BAU LOPEZ

NASSIM OUMEHDICIH

TONI GONZALEZ MORENO
IKER PALACIOS SANCHEZ

BRU OLIVER VERBON

PAU CALVERAS FERRER
GUILLEM DEL POZO SEVILLANO
CESAR GONZALEZ MARTINEZ

OUUSSAMA BAIDDER OUHADDOU

ALEIX AGUDO COMELLAS
POL JOU GARDENYES

ALEX SOLBAS GUTIERREZ
JOAN MURNOZ PINO

LUCAS APARICIO JIMENEZ
BIEL VIDAL LAGO

ASIEL WERNLI ALVAREZ
ALGUER GARDENES OROBITG
POL ROSILLO COSTA

AYMAN ZABIAN ALBASHAAN
JOEL LOPEZ CALERO

ANIOL ARREBOLA SERRA
MARCEL LOPEZ SERRANO
MARTI RIPOLL SANMARTI
ASIER ALBALAT PEREZ
BOGDAN DINU CRIADO
MARC CARRILLO MAGDALENO
GABRIEL IBANEZ PERAN
ARNAU VALLS MOLINA
JOSEP BOIXAREU MOR

PAU CAMERO JIMENEZ
ROGER ABOS MARTINEZ
INAKI HERMOSO LOPEZ

ELOY GORDON SEGALES
MARC MASSUCCO SAGET
DANIEL MOLINA ESPARTERO
ROGER SAEZ PEREZ

0:14:07
0:14:07
0:14:11
0:14:11
0:14:13
0:14:14
0:14:14
0:14:15
0:14:16
0:14:17
0:14:19
0:14:20
0:14:20
0:14:29
0:14:30
0:14:30
0:14:35
0:14:36
0:14:36
0:14:39
0:14:40
0:14:40
0:14:41
0:14:42
0:14:47
0:14:48
0:14:50
0:14:50
0:14:55
0:14:57
0:15:00
0:15:00
0:15:00
0:15:00
0:15:01
0:15:01
0:15:03
0:15:03
0:15:06
0:15:07
0:15:11
0:15:12
0:15:16
0:15:17
0:15:17
0:15:20
0:15:21
0:15:22
0:15:25
0:15:25
0:15:27
0:15:28
0:15:33
0:15:44
0:15:49
0:15:52

S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M

Cornella At.
Cornella At.
Martorell AC

FC Barcelona
Barcelona At.

AA Xafatolls

CE Penedes

CA Granollers

CA Vic

RTC Running Club
CA Granollers

A Olot-Terra Volcans
UA Barbera

CA Mollet

CA Gava
Pedala.cat
Cornella At.

GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
FC Barcelona

CA Vic

JA Sabadell

CA Abrera

UA Terrassa

CA Nou Barris

CA Vic

CE Penedes

UGE Badalona

JA Sabadell

CA Vic

Escatxics Agramunt
UA Terrassa

UGE Badalona

CA Granollers

CA Olesa
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
AA Xafatolls
Andorra At.

UGE Badalona

CE Penedes

CN Olot

UA Barbera

CA Canaletes

UGE Badalona

CA Gava

JA Sabadell

CA Granollers
UGE Badalona

CA Canovelles

CA Olesa

AA Xafatolls

UGE Badalona

A Olot-Terra Volcans
Barcelona At.

GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

1390
697
1376
80
1093
1107
1131
1342
120
546
957
230
217
1369
577
227
1081
1528
694
684
1344
550
1517
642
1511
708
290

GUILLEM DONOSO MORALES
ROC TRAVERIA ORTIZ
ALEIX BELOSO MARCOS

QUIM PELLICER TORRESCASANA

ALEIX GALLARDO BATLLE
ALEX MARQUET COLLS

MAT SERRANO JAGNE
LUCAS AVELINO GARCIA

JUN ORTIZ GARCIA

HECTOR ECHEVARRIA PUEYO
HANNIBAL HERNANDEZ RAYA
POL BRIO ESPADALER
ADRIAN FLORES MENDOZA
ALEX NIETO LOPEZ

JAN LOPEZ GAMARRA

ORIOL AUNON CALVO
GUILLEM CABRERA POZO
GUILLEM PEREZ ALONSO
MART{ ROQUET TRUNO
ADRIA GENDRA BASCO

ERIC CAMPOS PEREZ

LUCAS ROMERO DIAZ
ADRIAN MACHO RAMOS
IKER VARON CHAO

JULEN GARCIA PUEYO

GUIM BALSELLS BOYA

NIKO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ

0:15:55
0:16:07
0:16:16
0:16:19
0:16:27
0:16:29
0:16:29
0:16:30
0:16:39
0:16:41
0:16:42
0:16:57
0:16:58
0:16:58
0:17:14
0:17:15
0:17:16
0:17:17
0:18:01
0:18:02
0:18:06
0:18:22
0:19:26
0:20:04
0:20:25
0:21:29
0:22:03

S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M
S16M

UA Barbera

CA Torello

UA Barbera

AA Xafatolls

GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
RTC Running Club
Andorra At.

CA Molins
Cornella At.

CA Canaletes

CA Abrera

U Colomenca At.
CA Mollet

CA Canaletes

GA Lluisos Mataro
UGE Badalona

CA Torello

CA Torello

RTC Running Club
CA Molins

UGE Badalona

CA Parets

UGE Badalona

CA Vic

CA Canovelles



General
Posicio
1

O 00 NO U~ WN

AA W WWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRR P P
PO WLVLOWNOUDNWNROWOOONOODUNDSWNRPROWOVOWMNOOOUD WNIERO

Dorsal
100
102
1033
106
251
626
527
1062
83
657
1029
68
111
74
1388
302
1020
367
252
1138
1378
773
1028
361
1326
1211
1234
1031
1396
1497
1391
1206
1529
62
1525
373
1498
280
1222
262
1507

Nom

MARWA EL KHOUYA ALI BAHYAOUI!
CARLA FERRARA BOSCH
EMMA TAGGI PADRO

ESTEL JORDAN RIBA

NURIA ESCUDERO JIMENEZ
JULIA LAHOSA CALVO

AGNES URGELES ROURA
INES MORAN MAYGUA

MAR SERRANO VILAGRASA
ANNA ARTERO FERNANDEZ
IRINA LOPEZ CRISTIA

CARLA GUILLEN CHARLES
ARIANA ROBLES RUIZ
MARTA MAS FERRUS
CARLOTA DOMINGO MARTI
CARLA YANGUAS SOLANELLAS
CLARA CANO TOMAS
MARTINA GARCIA SANTAREN
IRENE FERNANDEZ CANETE
CARLA PLANA MADEO
AYODE NICOLE BIAOU NOE
MIRIAM RECASENS SANCHEZ
BLANCA LOPEZ CRISTIA
ABRIL FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ
NOA GRACIA ESTRADA

AINA CIVIL SAFONT

BERTA ROTA SOLSONA

JANA PONS MIRO

CARLA FERNANDEZ PASCUAL
JULIA ALVAREZ SANCHEZ
BASMA EL YACOUBI EL BAQQALI
MARIA CARRASCO LARUBIA
LUDIVINA REYYES GARRIDO
DAFNE DIAZ PENUELA

ANNA OLIVARES GRANA
GAL-LA JUAN GARCIA

ITZIAR ALVAREZ SOLA

NOA PARDILLO GALVEZ
JANA MINOVES BOIX

FANTA KALOGA CEESAY
LUCIA DIEZ MARTINEZ

Temps Oficial
0:19:42
0:19:42
0:19:59
0:20:01
0:20:02
0:20:29
0:20:33
0:20:46
0:20:48
0:21:01
0:21:11
0:21:19
0:21:36
0:21:42
0:21:45
0:21:48
0:21:54
0:22:01
0:22:03
0:22:23
0:22:35
0:22:45
0:23:06
0:23:11
0:23:15
0:24:15
0:24:29
0:24:30
0:24:33
0:24:57
0:25:09
0:25:16
0:25:17
0:26:48
0:27:01
0:27:48
0:27:57
0:28:06
0:29:01
0:30:54
0:35:02

Categoria
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F
S18F

Club

Aldahra Lleida UA
Aldahra Lleida UA
FACVAC Valls
Aldahra Lleida UA
CA Canovelles
CA Parets

CA Laietania
FC Barcelona
AA Xafatolls
CA Tarragona
FACVAC Valls
AA Xafatolls
Aldahra Lleida UA
AA Xafatolls
UA Barbera
CA Canovelles
FACVAC Valls
CA Granollers
CA Canovelles
GEiE Gironi
UA Barbera
CA Vic
FACVAC Valls
CA Granollers
Pedala.cat
JAB-Berga
JAB-Berga
FACVAC Valls
UA Barbera
UGE Badalona
UA Barbera
JAB-Berga
UGE Badalona
AA Xafatolls
UGE Badalona
CA Granollers
UGE Badalona
CA Canovelles
JAB-Berga

CA Canovelles
UGE Badalona



General

Posicio Dorsal
1 1040
2 108
3 533
4 1063
5 644
6 1044
7 1067
8 1188
9 918
10 109
11 293
12 1079
13 1217
14 148
15 572
16 1229
17 1523
18 604
19 911
20 243
21 1443
22 571
23 1068
24 1240
25 1182
26 1195
27 1058
28 1092
29 60
30 1090
31 1360
32 767
33 738
34 379
35 1357
36 1370
37 779
38 283
39 415
40 610
41 1069
42 635
43 620
a4 599
45 103
46 1047
47 1137
48 1166
49 51
50 726
51 879
52 258
53 165
54 556

Nom

ALBERT ALSINA MANER
M=HAMED MOUACHA
BAKR EL ASRI MOHSINE
BIEL MORANCHO BARGAS
ADRIAN MACIAS FERNANDEZ
ALBERT BARTOLI MACIA
MAX ORDOYO CONROQY
LLUIS QUILES BLASCO

ELM PLANAS MASDEVALL
CESC PARRAMONA TORRES
MARTI RUIZ BARREDA
LLUC BERGADA SERRA
ALEIX GARCIA VILASECA
ROGER GOMEZ DIEZ
KARIM FARTAZ BERECH
ARNAU PUJOLS FRANK
GAEL MUNOZ BASSO
ENZO HOLZ ALVARO
ADRIA ESTEVEZ BOSCH
LLUC CASAL COSTA
AKRAM ABERGUI KORRIZ
YASIN EZZEMOURI LAMKADMI
XAVI RAFART ARQUES

BIEL VAZQUEZ CUNILL

POL MOLINS RALLO

RAUL ARPAL SANCHEZ
IGNASI LOPEZ GARMON
POL GALEOTE CARRO
JOSEP CUENCA FORCADA
IKER FUENTES VILRIALES
HAMZA DIALHOUM
ROGER PONT FABRE
MARC GINESTA COMAS
ALEIX MAINAR HERRERA
JOSE SANCHEZ ARROYO
JOSE ORTEGA HERNANDEZ
FRANCO ROMANIN MEJIAS
IKER PRADOS MOLINA
JORDI VICENTE PEREZ
GUILLAUME ORTEGA LERIN
AXEL SAEZ COBO

MARIO RAMIREZ MEDINA
ROGER CAPDEVILA RESA
NIL CODINA ROVIRA
ALVARO GALLARDO LARA
ALEX CABRELLES DIESTRE
FERRAN GUICH SOLENCH
ALEIX CASTRO GARCIA
HARRY MUKANDILA CAMOS
JOFRE CEDO CUENCA

TEO MAGRI BAYEN

IKER GONZALEZ SERRA
ORIOL MASSANEDA SERRA

MOHAMED BEN HADDOU CHAOU

Temps Oficial
0:15:54
0:15:59
0:16:02
0:16:03
0:16:04
0:16:31
0:16:39
0:16:49
0:16:56
0:16:58
0:17:00
0:17:01
0:17:03
0:17:06
0:17:09
0:17:15
0:17:15
0:17:19
0:17:22
0:17:25
0:17:27
0:17:28
0:17:32
0:17:33
0:17:34
0:17:36
0:17:39
0:17:42
0:17:45
0:17:46
0:17:51
0:17:53
0:17:54
0:17:56
0:17:57
0:17:59
0:17:59
0:17:59
0:18:01
0:18:02
0:18:03
0:18:03
0:18:11
0:18:11
0:18:12
0:18:15
0:18:18
0:18:19
0:18:20
0:18:23
0:18:26
0:18:28
0:18:29
0:18:32

Categoria
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M

Club

FC Barcelona
Aldahra Lleida UA
CA Lloret-La Selva
FC Barcelona

CA Runcaf

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona

JA Sabadell

CN Banyoles
Aldahra Lleida UA
CA Canovelles

GA Lluisos Mataro
JAB-Berga
Avinent Manresa
CA Mollet
JAB-Berga

UGE Badalona

CA Nou Barris

CN Banyoles

CA Canovelles

UA Terrassa

CA Mollet

FC Barcelona
JAB-Berga

JA Sabadell
JAB-Berga

FC Barcelona

GA Lluisos Mataro
AA Xafatolls

GA Lluisos Mataro
U Colomenca At.
CA Vic

CA Vic

CA Granollers
Runners El Vendrell
U Colomenca At.
CA Vic

CA Canovelles

CA Granollers

CA Nou Barris

FC Barcelona

CA Parets

CA Parets

CA Nou Barris
Aldahra Lleida UA
FC Barcelona
GEiE Gironi

JA Sabadell

AA Palamos

CA Vic

CE Universitari
CA Canovelles
Avinent Manresa
CA Mollet



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

1371
61
385
419
590
1112
137
770
1057
1135
1060
897
1361
1144
67
1143
598
566
277
874
195
621
712
112
1176
124
1189
489
54
878
1141
1165
663
731
250
1178
1059
671
1372
135
669
1527
670
633
391
691
602
485

JOEL POZO LORENZO

VICTO CUENCA FORCADA
JOAN MAYMO RODRIGUEZ
IVAN BERMUDEZ COBO

PAU SIRAT PIFARRE

DANIEL MORENO SAL

JAN FASIUS PONSA

RAMON PUJOL CASELLAS
DANIEL LAFUENTE PATAU
ISMAEL BOUBES CHANA
BRUNO MATURANA BARCELO
IVAN SAURA ANDION
ADRIAN DIAZ RUIZ

ANIOL VENTURA CORTIO
UNAI GUARDIOLA GIL
MARCEL VENDRELL MUNOZ
ALEJANDRO ARRAYAS FUERTES

FERRAN DE LA PIEDRA HERNANDEZ

PAU MORENO RODRIGUEZ
SEBASTIAN DELDICQUE
MARTI ESTAPE SALCEDO
SERGI CARBALLO FERRER
ORIOL BLANCO CROUS
MARC ROSA MIRAS

MARC HERNANDEZ RUBIO
JAN REGADA HIERRO

POL TEIXIDOR CABRERA
GUERAU CREIXELLS AGUILAR
ROGER ALSINA AUMATELL
NICO MAGRI BAYEN
GUILLEM RUBIROLA MADUELL
MIQUEL CASTANDER MASACHS
JOAN ALEGRET CHAVARRIA
HUG CULLELL MOLIST
MOHAMED EL QASMY

PAU LESCURE PALOU

ORIOL MARQUES VILARDELL
VICTOR SORRIBES ARQUES
ISMAEL SANTOS NINO

PAU CLARET REGUANT
ADRIA LLOP RODRIGUEZ
JORDI PEDRO COLOMER

POL REL BERTOMEU

POL PRIEGO BOSCH

NATHAN OLIVER DE AVILA
ELOI QUINTANA GUITERAS
RUBEN ELICES MARTIN
EUDALD YMBERNON PUJOL

0:18:34
0:18:35
0:18:37
0:18:47
0:18:49
0:18:51
0:18:59
0:19:00
0:19:01
0:19:02
0:19:02
0:19:04
0:19:10
0:19:13
0:19:14
0:19:18
0:19:23
0:19:24
0:19:31
0:19:31
0:19:31
0:19:35
0:19:35
0:19:40
0:19:40
0:19:42
0:19:44
0:19:48
0:19:52
0:19:56
0:19:57
0:19:58
0:20:04
0:20:09
0:20:32
0:20:32
0:20:38
0:20:52
0:21:20
0:21:33
0:21:33
0:22:32
0:23:07
0:23:39
0:23:57
0:24:17
0:24:35
0:26:28

S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M
S18M

U Colomenca At.
AA Xafatolls

CA Granollers

CA Igualada

CA Mollet

GA Lluisos Mataro
Avinent Manresa
CA Vic

FC Barcelona

GEiE Gironi

FC Barcelona

CE Universitari

U Colomenca At.
GEiE Gironi

AA Xafatolls

GEiE Gironi

CA Nou Barris

CA Mollet

CA Canovelles

CE Universitari
Barcelona At.

CA Parets

CA Vic

Aldahra Lleida UA
JA Sabadell
Andorra At.

JA Sabadell

CA La Pobla de Segur
AA Xafatolls

CE Universitari
GEiE Gironi

JA Sabadell

CA Terres de I'Ebre
CA Vic

CA Canovelles

JA Sabadell

FC Barcelona

CA Terres de I'Ebre
U Colomenca At.
Avinent Manresa
CA Terres de I'Ebre
UGE Badalona

CA Terres de I'Ebre
CA Parets

CA Granollers

CA Torello

CA Nou Barris

CA lgualada



General
Posicio
1
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Dorsal
50
1368
421
757
456
484
316
916
288
292
263
260
436
1146
259
660
1610
1540
799

Nom

BLANCA BATLLE BUSQUET
RUTH MARTI SOLE

CARLA BISBAL BELENGUER
IRENE MONTOLIU TIO

JUDIT NAVARRO SALVA
BEMNET VIDAL CASADESUS
PAOLA CLERMONT MOYA
NORA MASSANAS VERGES
LISSETH REYES

IVANA RUBIO BENITO
YOUSRA LAGHMICH BENOMAR
PAULA HERNANDEZ VALOR
ANDREA GIL LOPEZ
SOHAYLA BENAMAR

RUT HERCE PUIGDUVI

LUCIA MAYOLAS MARTINEZ
JUDITH NAVARRO OJEDA
LAIA ZURITA CARBO

MARIA TERRICABRAS COLOM

Temps Oficial
0:22:04
0:23:06
0:24:23
0:24:44
0:25:19
0:25:54
0:26:05
0:26:12
0:26:23
0:26:36
0:26:47
0:26:49
0:27:29
0:27:49
0:28:14
0:28:30
0:28:37
0:29:48
0:30:54

Categoria
S20F
S20F
S20F
S20F
S20F
S20F
S20F
S20F
S20F
S20F
S20F
S20F
S20F
S20F
S20F
S20F
S20F
S20F
S20F

Club

AA Palamos

U Colomenca At.
CA Igualada

CA Vic

CA Igualada

CA Igualada

CA Castellar

CN Banyoles

CA Canovelles
CA Canovelles
CA Canovelles
CA Canovelles
CA Igualada
INDEPENDIENTE
CA Canovelles
CA Tarragona
CA SANT BOI
UGE Badalona
CA Vic



General

Posicio Dorsal Nom Temps Oficial Categoria Club
1 1238 GONCALO JOSE SOUSA MIRANDA 0:18:48 S20M JAB-Berga
2 1070 POL SERINANA BLEDA 0:18:54 S20M FC Barcelona
3 71 ORIOL JOVE PASTO 0:19:10 S20M AA Xafatolls
4 355 ANIOL CLAVELL CLOTET 0:19:15  S20M CA Granollers
5 52 ARNAU SAUBI MAS 0:19:28  S20M AA Palamos
6 476 JAN SOLA SOLERNOU 0:19:29 S20M CA Igualada
7 932 GERARD ARTO VILLARROYA 0:19:31  S20M Cornella At.
8 1322 ALBERT MAJO RODRIGO 0:19:43  S20M PCteam
9 1024 ALEJANDRO GUTIERREZ TOSCANO 0:19:48 S20M FACVAC Valls
10 946 ROGER FERNANDEZ BORRAS 0:19:56  S20M Cornella At.
11 641 MARTI ULLAR CALVO 0:20:06  S20M CA Parets
12 291 MARCAL ROIG MOLLFULLEDA 0:20:08 S20M CA Canovelles
13 362 POL FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ 0:20:10 S20M CA Granollers
14 159 YASSIN L AZIRI AKHRIF 0:20:12  S20M Avinent Manresa
15 563 PABLO COLAO CINTAS 0:20:16  S20M CA Mollet
16 141 NIL FRIAS ROSELLO 0:20:16  S20M Avinent Manresa
17 555 ERIC BELLO OLIVER 0:20:23  S20M CA Mollet
18 255 ALBERT GARCIA SERRA 0:20:25 S20M CA Canovelles
19 1251 ALVARO LOPEZ GARCIA 0:20:28 S20M L Hospitalet At.
20 891 JOAN SALOMON PAGESPETIT 0:20:36  S20M CE Universitari
21 1032 LLUIS PONS MIRO 0:20:45 S20M FACVAC Valls
22 600 ROC CODINA ROVIRA 0:21:04 S20M CA Nou Barris
23 839 VICTOR LASQUIBAR GARCES 0:21:06 S20M CE Penedeés
24 1204 POL CAMPRUBI SELGA 0:21:10 S20M JAB-Berga
25 1479 ALFONSO PAJARES CHAVARRI 0:21:19  S20M UA Terrassa
26 392 MIQUEL PEDROSA PALAZON 0:21:25 S20M CA Granollers
27 842 MARC MANE GIL 0:21:26  S20M CE Penedés
28 1477 LLUIS NIETO ARQUE 0:21:27  S20M UA Terrassa
29 756 JAN MONTIEL MORENO 0:21:34  S20M CA Vic
30 896 HECTOR SAURA ANDION 0:21:39  S20M CE Universitari
31 623 GERARD CORBERA LACAL 0:21:39  S20M CA Parets
32 1464 PAU JASO MOLINA 0:21:47 S20M UA Terrassa
33 48 MARTI SANCHEZ OLLER 0:21:49 S20M AA Catalunya
34 198 DANIEL GARCIA BENITO 0:21:51 S20M Barcelona At.
35 864 PABLO BARRENECHEA PEREA 0:21:51  S20M CE Universitari
36 1203 GUIM CAMPRUBI BONET 0:21:54 S20M JAB-Berga
37 289 ESTEFAN ROCA BARRIO 0:22:03 S20M CA Canovelles
38 1027 XAVI JORNET TOSCANO 0:22:06 S20M FACVAC Valls
39 1503 MAX CONESA LLOBET 0:22:13  S20M UGE Badalona
40 1456 NABIL ESSARYATI JAAFAR 0:22:21  S20M UA Terrassa
41 408 FRANCESC SOLER USERO 0:22:23  S20M CA Granollers
42 883 BENITO MORCEGO BARRENECHEA 0:22:34  S20M CE Universitari
43 554 MIQUEL AVELLANEDA LUQUE 0:22:55 S20M CA Mollet
44 1499 DAVID BALLESTER RIBO 0:23:07 S20M UGE Badalona
45 587 ADRIA RODRIGUEZ SOLA 0:23:13  S20M CA Mollet
46 1504 BRUNO CRESCENTI SALGUERO 0:23:30 S20M UGE Badalona
47 552 IKER ANDRES VILA 0:28:17 S20M CA Mollet
48 1510 MARC GARCIA MARTINEZ 0:28:51  S20M UGE Badalona
49 1539 POL ZARAGOZA PARELLADA 0:29:03 S20M UGE Badalona



Posicic Dorsal Nom Temps Oficial Categoria Club

1 34 MARINA FREIXA VALLS 0:30:02 S23F AA Catalunya

2 866 PAULA BLASI CAIROL 0:30:19 S23F CE Universitari
3 1243 AIDA ALEMANY ORO 0:30:32 S23F L Hospitalet At.
4 656 HELENA MORAGAS MOLINA 0:30:44 S23F CA Sant Just

5 936 ANDREA BERNAL CASTELLO 0:32:23 S23F Cornella At.

6 1072 LAURA TORRES GARCIA 0:32:29 S23F FC Barcelona

7 1223 FOIX MONTANER | RAFOLS 0:32:46 S23F JAB-Berga

8 1244 ANDREA ALEMANY ORO 0:33:01 S23F L Hospitalet At.
9 388 LAURA MONJE MARTINEZ 0:33:05 S23F CA Granollers
10 1231 SARA ROCA MONTALBAN 0:33:11 S23F JAB-Berga

11 659 CARLA GONZALEZ CARRILLO 0:34:14 S23F CA Tarragona
12 479 JULIA SOLE TOMAS 0:34:34 S23F CA Igualada

13 358 CAMILA ITATI DANIELUK BORC  0:36:12 S23F CA Granollers
14 646 CLAUDIA SALAS PAVIA 0:36:38 S23F CA Runcaf

15 98 CLARA COLAS SIMAL 0:39:51 S23F Aldahra Lleida UA



Posicié Dorsal

1 961
2 775
3 39

4 844
5 57

6 867
7 899
8 1161
9 870
10 943
11 1159
12 905
13 1358
14 596
15 1167
16 1515
17 363
18 892
19 202
20 640
21 480
22 586
23 1156
24 869
25 1184
26 1158

N
~N

231

Nom

ERIC LORE AMIGO

MIQUI RIERA BLESA

DANIEL MARTINEZ LOPEZ
ARNAU MONTANER MARIN
ROC BELLOSTAS BELLOSTAS
JOAN BRU GOMEZ

JOAN SOLE MORALES
MIQUEL BORRAS DE LAS HERAS
ERNEST COTONAT DONAT
SALEH EL HAMDOUNI

KARIM BAAMI GONZALEZ
PAU CAROL ADROHER

UNAI ALTUNA TELLERIA

PAU ALCAZAR PERDOMO
ARNAU CASTRO GARCIA

ALEX LAMATA COTET

ALEIX FERRER BALLESTER
JOSEP SALOMON PAGESPETIT
IVAN HOLGADO SYDORENKO
CESC ULLAR CALVO

GERARD SURIOL ABIZANDA
ISAAC PARADAS FALCO

JOAN MARI MORENO

MANEL CONTRERAS FERRET
RICARD OLIVE TORRAS

ABEL ARRABAL GARCIA
MARTI CONSTANS CODINACHS

Temps Oficial
0:24:44
0:25:31
0:25:48
0:25:48
0:25:55
0:25:58
0:26:23
0:26:38
0:27:41
0:27:51
0:28:10
0:28:13
0:28:46
0:29:09
0:29:14
0:29:35
0:29:36
0:29:40
0:29:44
0:29:46
0:30:07
0:30:09
0:30:12
0:31:05
0:31:43
0:32:56
0:35:28

Categoria
S23M
S23M
S23M
S23M
S23M
S23M
S23M
S23M
S23M
S23M
S23M
S23M
S23M
S23M
S23M
S23M
S23M
S23M
S23M
S23M
S23M
S23M
S23M
S23M
S23M
S23M
S23M

Club

Cornella At.
CA Vic

AA Catalunya
CE Penedes
AA Xafatolls
CE Universitari
CE Universitari
JA Sabadell

CE Universitari
Cornella At.
JA Sabadell
CN Banyoles
Tolosa C.F.

CA Nou Barris
JA Sabadell
UGE Badalona
CA Granollers
CE Universitari
Barcelona At.
CA Parets

CA lgualada
CA Mollet

JA Montcada
CE Universitari
JA Sabadell

JA Sabadell
CA Canaletes



General Femer

Posicic Dorsal Nom Temps Oficial Categoria Club

1 1246 LAIA CASAJOANA GUARDIA 0:29:53 ABF L Hospitalet At.

2 34 MARINA FREIXA VALLS 0:30:02 S23F AA Catalunya

3 866 PAULA BLASI CAIROL 0:30:19 S23F CE Universitari

4 1243 AIDA ALEMANY ORO 0:30:32 S23F L Hospitalet At.

5 656 HELENA MORAGAS MOLINA 0:30:44 S23F CA Sant Just

6 1541 ELIA SAURA PETEGNIEF 0:30:52 ABF Valencia Club Atletismo
7 93 MARIA BENITO GOMES 0:30:59 ABF Aldahra Lleida UA
8 759 ENCARNA NUNEZ MESA 0:31:07 ABF CA Vic

9 110 MERITXELL RAIMUNDO BARBE  0:31:13 ABF Aldahra Lleida UA
10 46 CLAUDIA RODRIGUEZ VELA 0:31:15 ABF AA Catalunya

11 728 ANNA COMET PASCUA 0:31:19 ABF CA Vic

12 43 LOIDA REYES OYONO 0:31:33 ABF AA Catalunya

13 113 NURIA VIZCAINO ESTRADA 0:31:41 ABF Aldahra Lleida UA
14 21 MARTA BAYO AGUSTIN 0:31:50 ABF AA Catalunya

15 703 LAIA ANDREU TRIAS 0:31:52 ABF CA Vic

16 751 MARTA MOLIST CODINA 0:31:52 ABF CA Vic

17 936 ANDREA BERNAL CASTELLO 0:32:23 S23F Cornella At.

18 1072 LAURA TORRES GARCIA 0:32:29 S23F FC Barcelona

19 1235 CLAUDIA SABATA FONT 0:32:33 ABF JAB-Berga

20 1153 ESTHER CRUZ SANCHEZ 0:32:33 ABF JA Montcada

21 1248 AINA CINCA BONS 0:32:39 ABF L Hospitalet At.
22 1223 FOIX MONTANER | RAFOLS 0:32:46 S23F JAB-Berga

23 383 ELISABET MARTIN ALMANSA 0:32:46 ABF CA Granollers

24 119 XENIA MOURELO VELASCO 0:32:49 ABF Andorra At.

25 1244 ANDREA ALEMANY ORO 0:33:01 S23F L Hospitalet At.
26 388 LAURA MONJE MARTINEZ 0:33:05 S23F CA Granollers

27 1231 SARA ROCA MONTALBAN 0:33:11 S23F JAB-Berga

28 82 SONIA SANS BADIA 0:33:32 ABF AA Xafatolls

29 353 NIDIA ZULMA BORGET RUIDIA  0:33:49 ABF CA Granollers

30 1208 NURIA CASCANTE TORRELLA 0:33:56 ABF JAB-Berga

31 366 ANA BELEN GARCIA RULL 0:34:04 ABF CA Granollers

32 659 CARLA GONZALEZ CARRILLO 0:34:14 S23F CA Tarragona

33 479 JULIA SOLE TOMAS 0:34:34 S23F CA Igualada

34 1225 EVA PALMA FERNANDEZ 0:34:58 ABF JAB-Berga

35 1233 SUSAGNA RODRIGUEZ RUANC  0:35:12 ABF JAB-Berga

36 830 PAULA FABREGAT VALLS 0:35:16 ABF CE Penedés

37 86 JOANA TOME PAMIES 0:35:23 ABF AA Xafatolls

38 81 GISEL-LA SANCHEZ BAIGET 0:35:45 ABF AA Xafatolls

39 224 ANNA GALIN PONS 0:35:54 ABF CA Baix Montseny
40 76 LAIA NADAL BARO 0:36:00 ABF AA Xafatolls
41 358 CAMILA ITATI DANIELUK BORC  0:36:12 S23F CA Granollers

42 646 CLAUDIA SALAS PAVIA 0:36:38 S23F CA Runcaf

43 194 LOUISE DARRORT 0:36:59 ABF Barcelona At.

44 78 LAURA PALLEJA FIGUERAS 0:39:06 ABF AA Xafatolls

45 98 CLARA COLAS SIMAL 0:39:51 S23F Aldahra Lleida UA
46 1431 EVAVALLEJO GARRIDO 0:41:48 ABF UA Barbera

47 1386 EVA CASTRO GUTIEZ 0:43:20 ABF UA Barbera

48 226 MARI CARMEN MOLINA PUYO  0:44:12 ABF CA Baix Montseny



Posicié Dorsal
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56
961
1196
929
99
1145
775
819
1245
39
844
96
1128
1250
57
979
423
867
1252
544
1002
755
1324
820
1321
79
899
58
1192
1448
1161
1320
578
1152
960
732
1194
851
64
1458
930
1346
1359
927
801
870
716
907
943
1488
1155
446
1365

Nom

XAVIER BADIA GARCIA

ERIC LORE AMIGO

TONI BANOS TOR

DANIEL ALVAREZ DE LA CRUZ
MOURAD EL BANNOURI
PABLO SALAVERRIA ZAPIRAIN
MIQUI RIERA BLESA
LLORENG ESTEVE PONS
GERARD BADIA ARDERIU
DANIEL MARTINEZ LOPEZ
ARNAU MONTANER MARIN
JAVI CARRERO DIEZ

ALBERT RUZ QUADRADA
BRAHIM FATEH AGOUZAL
ROC BELLOSTAS BELLOSTAS
PAU ORIVE VIDAL

GERARD BOU CAPDEVILA
JOAN BRU GOMEZ

ALBERT NOGUERAS TARRERO
CARLES BLANCO CONDE
ALEX SALAS MOLINA

ARNAU MONTIEL MORENO
MARCEL WALKINGTON
LUCAS ALONSO DURO

PAU CAPDEVILA VERA
RICARD PASTO LLOBERA
JOAN SOLE MORALES

DIEGO CARDOZO MACHADO
VICTOR AGUILERA REVUELTA
PABLO CARNERO RODRIGUEZ

MIQUEL BORRAS DE LAS HERAS

JORGE CANO GARCIA

JUAN MIGUEL LOPEZ SANCHEZ

CARLOS CERA IZQUIERDO

DAVID LOMBRANA CHAMORRO

ALEIX FABREGAS GRANON
JOSEP MARIA ARNAL AHULLO
JOAN SELLA AGUADO

ROGER ESTRADE VILADOMS
DANIEL FERNANDEZ CAMARA
IGNASI ARAGON RENEDO
MAMADOU DIALLO

VICTOR CENTENO ABRIL
JORDI ROURA CAPDEVILA
MARC TRASSERRA PUJOL
ERNEST COTONAT DONAT
DANIEL BORDALLO ROVIRA
PAU CONGOST SABATER
SALEH EL HAMDOUNI
REDOUAN ROUAZ EL HAJOUI
JAUME GONZALEZ REINA
RAMON LINARES PARAREDA
SOFIAN HADDOUTI CHANAN

Temps Oficial
0:24:31
0:24:44
0:25:02
0:25:10
0:25:18
0:25:21
0:25:31
0:25:44
0:25:46
0:25:48
0:25:48
0:25:49
0:25:52
0:25:54
0:25:55
0:25:55
0:25:56
0:25:58
0:25:59
0:26:00
0:26:04
0:26:07
0:26:09
0:26:10
0:26:19
0:26:20
0:26:23
0:26:25
0:26:29
0:26:36
0:26:38
0:26:47
0:26:48
0:26:50
0:27:00
0:27:03
0:27:06
0:27:14
0:27:16
0:27:22
0:27:29
0:27:30
0:27:31
0:27:35
0:27:41
0:27:41
0:27:44
0:27:47
0:27:51
0:27:51
0:27:52
0:27:56
0:27:56

Categoria
ABM
S23M
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
S23M
ABM
ABM
S23M
S23M
ABM
ABM
ABM
S23M
ABM
ABM
S23M
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
S23M
ABM
ABM
ABM
S23M
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
S23M
ABM
ABM
S23M
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM

Club

AA Xafatolls
Cornella At.
JAB-Berga
Cornella At.
Aldahra Lleida UA
Hinaco Monzon
CA Vic

CE Ironwill Solideo
L Hospitalet At.
AA Catalunya

CE Penedes
Aldahra Lleida UA
GA Lluisos Mataro
L Hospitalet At.
AA Xafatolls
Cornella At.

CA lgualada

CE Universitari

L Hospitalet At.
CA Molins
Cornella At.

CA Vic

PCteam

CE Penedes
PCteam

AA Xafatolls

CE Universitari
AA Xafatolls
JAB-Berga

UA Terrassa

JA Sabadell
PCteam

CA Mollet

JA Montcada
Cornella At.

CA Vic
JAB-Berga

CE Penedes

AA Xafatolls

UA Terrassa
Cornella At.

RTC Running Club
U Colomenca At.
CN Olot

CA Vic

CE Universitari
CA Vic

CN Banyoles
Cornella At.

UA Terrassa

JA Montcada

CA lgualada

U Colomenca At.



54 928 JOEL VILA FARRE 0:27:58 ABM CN Olot

55 1232 OSCAR RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 0:27:58 ABM JAB-Berga

56 597 XAVIER ARCAS SALVADOR 0:28:05 ABM CA Nou Barris
57 724  MARC CASAS PINOL 0:28:09 ABM CA Vic

58 616 VICTOR RODRIGUEZ MATUTE 0:28:10 ABM CA Olesa

59 1159 KARIM BAAMI GONZALEZ 0:28:10 S23M JA Sabadell

60 906 NIL CONGOST SABATER 0:28:11 ABM CN Banyoles
61 905 PAU CAROL ADROHER 0:28:13 S23M CN Banyoles
62 389 RAUL MONIJE MARTINEZ 0:28:22 ABM CA Granollers
63 1088 ABDELHAMED EL HARRAK TARFI 0:28:24 ABM GA Lluisos Mataro
64 973 NIL MARTINEZ ROBERT 0:28:26 ABM Cornella At.
65 1463 LAHCEN HARBIL 0:28:29 ABM UA Terrassa
66 1367 ELIAS LLEO PEREZ ABADIN 0:28:30 ABM U Colomenca At.
67 614 JUAN CARLOS GALAN MIRO 0:28:35 ABM CA Olesa

68 595 MARC TORT MORENO 0:28:41 ABM CA Mollet

69 1323 SERGI MATAS LARGO 0:28:42 ABM PCteam

70 1363 DANIEL GARCIA BELLO 0:28:44 ABM U Colomenca At.
71 1358 UNAI ALTUNA TELLERIA 0:28:46 S23M Tolosa C.F.

72 239 JOAN ALARCON VILA 0:28:49 ABM CA Canovelles
73 831 JORDI FERNANDEZ AGUADO 0:28:57 ABM CE Penedes
74 994 CARLOS REY RUIZ 0:28:58 ABM Cornella At.

75 923 ROGER GUTIERREZ 0:29:05 ABM CN Olot

76 1446 JOSUE BOYANO AGUERA 0:29:07 ABM UA Terrassa
77 596 PAU ALCAZAR PERDOMO 0:29:09 S23M CA Nou Barris
78 549 ROGER PASCUAL ANGLES 0:29:09 ABM CA Molins

79 1167 ARNAU CASTRO GARCIA 0:29:14 S23M JA Sabadell

80 913 ARNAU ILLA JOSE 0:29:15 ABM CN Banyoles
81 1151 DANIEL BAENA MIRABETE 0:29:20 ABM JA Montcada
82 545 CARLES CAUS CORTELL 0:29:24 ABM CA Molins

83 381 FRANCESC MARSOL FONT 0:29:35 ABM CA Granollers
84 14  ALBERT REIXACH COMINO 0:29:35 ABM A Olot-Terra Volcans
85 1515 ALEX LAMATA COTET 0:29:35 S23M UGE Badalona
86 363 ALEIX FERRER BALLESTER 0:29:36 S23M CA Granollers
87 892 JOSEP SALOMON PAGESPETIT 0:29:40 S23M CE Universitari
88 202 VAN HOLGADO SYDORENKO 0:29:44 S23M Barcelona At.
89 640 CESC ULLAR CALVO 0:29:46 S23M CA Parets

90 765 JORDI PARAREDA NADEU 0:29:47 ABM CA Vic

91 858 JOSE ARANDA ROMERO 0:29:52 ABM CE Picornell
92 941 MIGUEL DELGADO BENITEZ 0:29:53 ABM Cornella At.
93 914 MAHAMADOU-HAWA KANTEH KANTEH 0:30:01 ABM CN Banyoles
94 480 GERARD SURIOL ABIZANDA 0:30:07 S23M CA Igualada
95 586 ISAAC PARADAS FALCO 0:30:09 S23M CA Mollet

96 1156 JOAN MARI MORENO 0:30:12 S23M JA Montcada
97 65 JOSEP ANTONI GARDENES CLIVILLE 0:30:16 ABM AA Xafatolls
98 662 XAVIER ROS BORRELL 0:30:24 ABM CA Tarragona
99 328 JORDI GARCIA ALMENDRO 0:30:25 ABM CA Congost
100 331 JAVIER URBANO HURTADO 0:30:25 ABM CA Congost
101 405 MARC SANJAUME CALVET 0:30:30 ABM CA Granollers
102 924 MARC MALLARACH GUINART 0:30:37 ABM CN Olot

103 1080 JOSEP ORIOL BRUGUERA DOMINGUEZ 0:30:40 ABM GA Lluisos Mataro
104 859 ROBERTO BARCELLA 0:30:46 ABM CE Picornell
105 1157 JUAN RAYA QUESADA 0:30:51 ABM JA Montcada
106 329 JAVIER LARA VIDAL 0:30:59 ABM CA Congost
107 1478 IVAN OLIVARES VENTURAS 0:31:05 ABM UA Terrassa

108 869 MANEL CONTRERAS FERRET 0:31:05 S23M CE Universitari



109 1121 ALFRED REDRADO GIL 0:31:13 ABM GA Lluisos Mataro

110 805 VICTOR VILALTA AGUADO 0:31:14 ABM CA Vic

111 1154 ALBERT GOMEZ MOTA 0:31:22 ABM JA Montcada
112 1258 LLUIS CASANOVA ADELL 0:31:25 ABM Martorell AC
113 394 DAVID PONT SANCHEZ 0:31:32 ABM CA Granollers
114 860 FRANCESC FERRANDO MUNTO 0:31:35 ABM CE Picornell
115 1450 FERNANDO CHAMORRO SERRANO 0:31:43 ABM UA Terrassa
116 1184 RICARD OLIVE TORRAS 0:31:43 S23M JA Sabadell
117 1275 DANIEL PERALES CARDENAS 0:32:03 ABM Martorell AC
118 781 MIQUEL ROSAURA PADROS 0:32:03 ABM CA Vic

119 368 ABEL GOMEZ ALVAREZ 0:32:05 ABM CA Granollers
120 1278 SERGI PEREZ LINDE 0:32:11 ABM Martorell AC
121 1452 MARC COMERAS CASTANY 0:32:30 ABM UA Terrassa
122 1459 MARC FERNANDEZ LAO 0:32:38 ABM UA Terrassa
123 1158 ABEL ARRABAL GARCIA 0:32:56 S23M JA Sabadell
124 887 GERARD PONS MORENO 0:33:15 ABM CE Universitari
125 734 JOSEP FREIXA ORS 0:33:53 ABM CA Vic

126 788 JOAN SANCHEZ LOPEZ 0:33:55 ABM CA Vic

127 1377 TONI BERMUDEZ MARTOS 0:35:01 ABM UA Barbera
128 231 MARTI CONSTANS CODINACHS 0:35:28 S23M CA Canaletes
129 692 JORDI RAMILO MARTINEZ 0:35:46 ABM CA Torello

130 1268 JOSE ANTONIO HERNANDEZ MATAS 0:36:31 ABM Martorell AC
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